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WARRANTY

WARRANTY PERIODS:

Symmetry Office warrants to the original end user that this product will be free from defects in its material and workmanship. The
warranty covers material and manufacturing defects for a limited time frame with certain exceptions. The time frame specified for
the applicable product can be found on the individual product page of the applicable product at www.symmetryoffice.com. The
time frame is effective from the date found on your order acknowledgement.

Lifetime Warranty Coverage:
» All Symmetry products, except where noted below

« Structural Components: Prise, Switchback and Voyager

12-Year Warranty Coverage:
» Bases: Ocala, Tensor
+ Monitor Arms': King Cobra, Mobio series, Unity G2 series

10-Year Warranty Coverage:
« Electrical Components?: Prise

Seven-Year Warranty Coverage:
« Electrical Components?: Switchback and Voyager

Five-Year Warranty Coverage:

« Al filing products®

+ CPU Holders

+ Dividers®

+ High Tide

» Keyboard Trays

* Lighting Fixtures

» Power Components*: EON, Current, Power Strips
+ Wire Management

One-Year Warranty Coverage:
« Lighting Power Supplies

* Mouse Pads

» Half-Moon Pencil Drawer

» Wrist Rests

. Weight capacity of the arms must be followed. If an arm is not functioning properly because of the weight of the monitor is outside of the

advertised weight capacity, the monitor arm will not be considered defective under the warranty.

exposure to light.

chain and infeeds for hardwire applications.

manufacturer’s warranty.

THE COMPANY DOES NOT WARRANT:

+ Customer’s Own Materials (COM)
+ Product abuse or misuse or negligence in misuse
» Failure resulting from normal wear and tear

+ Products that have been modified or altered and any
attachments to the product

» Products or parts not used, maintained or installed in
accordance with the Company’s installation, maintenance and/
or applicable guidelines

» Products that are exposed to extreme environmental conditions
such as water damage or fire and/or have been subject
to improper storage

» Floor samples or display models

. Please note that electrical components on a height-adjustable table include: hand controls, motors, control boxes and electrical cables.

. This warranty does not cover damage from ordinary wear and tear, including paint finish changes and/or discoloration resulting from aging or

. Power components are defined as any power unit with electrical outlets and/or USB/data connections, connector jumper cables for daisy

. Warranty limited to finishes, tacking surface of tack boards and writing surface of whiteboards. Standard textiles limited to original

» Products purchased “as is” and/or secondhand
» Products sold by unauthorized dealers

+ Creasing and/or gathering of textiles during upholstery
application process

+ Minor irregularities of color, surface, grain and texture
» Minor variations of color in textiles

+ Variations of texture and natural markings such as
neck wrinkles, scratches, backbone marks and stretch
marks in leather

+ Color matching of textiles exactly to samples, swatches or
prior purchases

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com
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WARRANTY

APPLICABLE PROVISIONS TO ALL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES:

The Company will, at its option, repair or replace with a comparable product, without charge to the original purchaser, only defective
products or parts reported as defective during the Warranty Period. If requested by the Company, the original purchaser must return
the part or product with freight or other shipping charges prepaid. UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES WILL THE COMPANY BE LIABLE
FOR INJURIES OR DAMAGES ARISING FROM USE OF THE PRODUCT.

This warranty shall be effective for the applicable time period beginning from date of purchase as shown on original purchaser’s original
receipt or other proof of purchase.

The Company shall pay for all labor costs preapproved by the Company. The payment of such preapproved labor costs will be in the
form of a credit to an active Company account.

This is an EXCLUSIVE LIMITED WARRANTY. There are no other warranties, express or implied, including, without limitation, any implied
warranty of merchantability or of fitness for a particular purpose. The Company will not be responsible for incidental, consequential,
special, or indirect damages. The purchaser is responsible for determining suitability for its intended use.

The Company disclaims any liability for defects, loss of use, or claims or injuries arising out of the incorrect choice of product for
particular usage. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitations
or exclusions may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific legal rights and you may have other rights which vary from state to
state. The Company will advise you of the procedure to follow when making warranty claims.

FILING A CLAIM:

To file a warranty claim, email gc@symmetryoffice.com and provide the following information:

+ Contact name

» Contact phone number

+ Sales Order Number/ Purchase Order Number

+ Ship-to address

+ Description of problem

+ Description of troubleshooting steps taken

+ Attach pictures and/or videos showing the issue

Any items to be returned under warranty claim must receive prior approval from the warranty department as evidenced by either
assigned Return Material Authorization (RMA) Number or RMA document.

Any replacement orders where an RMA number is issued must have the defective product returned within 30 days of receipt.
Otherwise, the consumer will be responsible for the replacement order invoice since the defective item was unable to be evaluated
for defects.
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ORDERING INFORMATION

PRICING

All prices are suggested retail and are subject to change
without notice. Visit our websites or contact Customer
Experience for the latest pricing. Prices in effect at the time of
shipment will prevail. We reserve the right to make changes in
prices, models, fabrics, finishes, materials and specifications
and also discontinue models and options at any time

without notice.

ORDERS

Specify model number, quantity, desired delivery date and all
other applicable information. Order templates can be found
in the applicable Price Guide. Orders will be accepted with
an acknowledgment form governing the transaction. In the
event an error is made in the manufacture of the product, the
acknowledgment will be used as the resolution document.
Submit orders by email or fax:

Symmetry
Email: purchaseorder@exemplis.com
Fax: (714) 995-4855

LEAD TIME

Lead time varies by product. See below for details:
TWO DAYS THREE DAYS
Anti-Fatigue Mat Dividers

Corner Sleeve Mobile Pedestal Cushions

CPU Holders Modesty Panels
Current Power Prise
High Tide 4; High Tide Corner Standard Worksurfaces

Keyboard Mechanisms
Lift and Lock,
Premium Lift and Lock, Sit-to-Stand

Keyboard Trays
Longboard, Crescent Board,
Mini Platform, Laptop Tray;
Adapter

Laptop Drawer

Mobile Pedestals

Monitor Arms

Ocala Bases

Pencil Drawer

Switchback Bases

Tensor Bases

Value Lighting

Voyager 2-Stage/3-Leg Bases

Wire Management

Orders received by 10 a.m. Pacific Time begin assembly the
next day. Orders that are “On Hold” will begin production only
when all holds are released. Types of holds include:

+ Credit Hold for issues related to billing and invoicing
+ Incomplete Hold if the purchase order is incomplete or illegible

+ Pricing Hold if the price on the purchase order does not
match the pricing shown in the Price Guide or in our
computer system

* New Fabric Hold for non-standard textile orders without an
inventory part number.

+ Graded Hold is placed by the Purchasing Department while
confirming delivery of graded fabric from the vendor.

+ Customer Experience will notify you of any holds placed on
your order.

+ Contact Customer Experience for details.

LARGE ORDER QUANTITIES

No minimum order is required. Large orders may require
additional lead time. The following products have large order
parameters:

50 UNITS 150 UNITS
Benching Accessories
Dividers Height-Adjustable Table Bases
Table Tops Lighting
Monitor Arms
Power

Sit-Stand (Desktop)

Training Table Bases

SHIPPING

Mobile pedestals orders that have been scheduled for
production may not be changed. All changes on customer
orders previously acknowledged must be requested in writing
and are subject to approval. Requests for changes are not
deemed accepted until acknowledged. In the event a revision is
accepted, change fees may apply.

PRODUCT MODIFICATION

Special requests are available and additional charges will be
determined per quotation. Up to five working days are required
after the special request is received to prepare a quotation.
Contact Customer Experience for details.

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



ORDERING INFORMATION

CANCELLATION AND RETURNS

Orders that have entered any stage of production cannot

be canceled. Request for cancellations are not accepted

until acknowledged. In the event a cancellation is accepted,
cancellation charges may be imposed for the entire amount of
the order. Authorization for return must be requested from and
approved by Customer Experience prior to the return of the
merchandise. Returns may be subject to a restocking charge
equivalent to 40% of the net order plus freight. Unauthorized
returns will not be accepted.

SHIPPING

We reserve the right to discontinue product lines, models and
parts at any time. We also reserve the right to make changes
in design and material when such action is deemed to be an
improvement in design, function and/or construction.

CUSTOM FINISHES
For custom laminate or paint, contact Customer Experience.

FREIGHT TERMS

Freight terms apply to the continental U.S. only. This excludes
Alaska and Hawaii. All standard transportation services and
freight costs are included in the price of our products. We ship
Freight Prepaid and Allowed, FOB and Origin.

Shipments outside the contiguous U.S. are shipped to the
point of embarkation free of charge, if the shipment meets the
minimum requirement. All subsequent freight charges will be at
the customer’s expense, shipped collect.

Because of the fluctuation of fuel prices we reserve the right to
impose fuel surcharges for any shipments.

$95 net charge will occur when ordering three tops or fewer.

SHIPPING

Standard shipments are made via common carrier, unless
otherwise specified. Special routing requests made by the
customer or the consignee may result in additional charges.

Standard deliveries are dock-to-dock and are scheduled to
occur Monday through Friday between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m.,
based on our published transit times. We will not be held
responsible for issues or costs arising from carrier transit
delays, missed delivery appointments, etc. We reserve the right
to charge for non-standard customer delivery requirements that
may include order deliveries, inside deliveries, etc.

For information concerning these charges contact

Customer Experience.

Shipments are not guaranteed. Expedited service is available
at an additional cost. We will work to arrange a specific delivery
timetable with the carrier. Expedited services contracted with
carriers are done solely at the request of the customer and we
in Nno way assume responsibility, either financial or otherwise,
for any costs incurred as a result of a service failure on an
expedited shipment.

Contact Customer Experience for more information.

FREIGHT DAMAGE

We are not responsible for product damage occurring in transit
or during storage. Before accepting a shipment from the carrier,
carefully review the packing list and inspect the quantity and
condition of the items. Promptly document all visible damage
on the Bill of Lading and request a carrier inspection of the
product. In the event of damage, accept the order and contact
Customer Experience for issue resolution. Concealed damage
must be reported in writing within 15 days of accepting
delivery. We will take all reasonable steps to assist customers in
resolving claims for loss or damage.

WILL CALL

Customers with Will Call orders will be notified once orders are
ready to be picked up. Customers will have three business days
from notification to pick up the order. If the order is not picked
up within this time frame, storage charges will start at a rate of
$30 per business day until the order has been claimed.

INVOICING

Invoicing is triggered when the product ships.



With routine care and maintenance, your new Symmetry
product should provide years of comfortable and trouble-free
use. Occasional light cleaning is all that is necessary.

Products are made from a variety of materials including plastic,
metal, laminate and fabric. Each material has specific cleaning
requirements. Follow the general guidelines below for best
results and preservation of the warranty.

Always check code before deciding which cleaning products
to use.

Test cleaning product in an inconspicuous area first to guard
against color bleeding or fabric shrinkage.

Follow all directions and advice of cleaning agent manufacturer.

PLASTIC

“Plastic” is commonly used to describe a multitude of
components.

Ordinary soil acquired through normal use can be cleaned
with a damp, soft cloth or sponge and a nonabrasive surface
cleaner. If a scrub brush is needed, make sure it has a soft
bristle to prevent scratching. Successive cleaning may be
required using a soft brush and 70% isopropyl alcohol.

METAL AND LAMINATES

For normal cleaning, use a damp cloth or wet cheesecloth with
a mild, nonabrasive detergent solution. After cleaning, use a
damp, clean cloth with water to rinse the surface removing and
soap residue then wipe with a clean dry cloth.

Avoid harsh chemical or abrasive cleaning compounds.

FABRIC

Symmetry has adopted industry standards for fabric
cleanability. Fabrics are marked with a code indicating the
appropriate cleaning method. This information is available on
the textile cards for the various collections and on our website.

CLEANING
CODE DESCRIPTION

Bleach cleanable.

Bleach cleanability is desirable for any fabric that may
need to be disinfected or sterilized. All mesh fabrics
BC: are bleach cleanable. The Centers for Disease Control
recommends a 1:10 diluted solution of household bleach
for these purposes.

D: Dry clean only.
L: Clean with warm water and mild soap.
S: Only pure, water-free solvents may be used.

Water-based cleaning agents or foam may be used.

CAUTION: Use of water-based or detergent-based

W: solvents may cause spotting, shrinking and/or permanent
water stains. Solvent cleaning agents will not remove
water stains.

Clean with water-based cleaning agents, foam or pure,
water-free solvents (Energine, Carbona, Renuzit or
WS: other similar products). Vacuuming or light brushing is
recommended to prevent dust or soil buildup.

Vacuum only.

Clean these fabrics by vacuuming or light brushing to
X: prevent accumulation of dust and grime.

Weekly vacuuming is recommended.

CAUTION

Follow the manufacturer’s directions printed on all cleaning

agents. Wear eye protection and gloves if advised to do so and

do not breathe fumes from cleaning solutions.

Before cleaning an unfamiliar material with an untried cleaner, it

is best to try cleaning a small spot in an inconspicuous area first.
Store and dispose of cleaning materials properly.

Chairs may contain components made from plastic, wood, metal and fabric.
Many cleaning materials may work for one material but not another. Use
cleaners only on intended surfaces and take care not to spill on other surfaces.

Reference to commercial products or trade names does not imply
endorsement by Exemplis or bias against those not mentioned.

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



CANCELLATION AND RETURNS

This Symmetry Price Guide features component pricing.
Component pricing puts you in the driver’s seat: it is designed
to show you exactly what you are paying for.

The following pages provide the specific product information
that will help you price and create a custom model number for
your tables, benching and accesory products.

Begin at step 1 by choosing a model. Work your way through
the worksheet by choosing top, base, laminate, foot styles and
more. Select the accessories and textiles you desire (sequence
and number of steps will vary depending on product).

The choices you make will either add to or subtract from the
prominently listed base price. Standard features add nothing to
the base price and some choices are even a deduction! Using
the Final Price Calculator, simply enter the item codes and add
up the pricing.

Specify your quantity desired and requested delivery
date, then fax the worksheet along with your P.O.
number, contact information and company’s order form
(including bill-to information) to (888) 552-5699 or email
purchaseorder@exemplis.com. You can also transfer the
information to your own company’s order form.

All products, prices and codes are subject to change. For the
most current information, see the Symmetry Price Guide online
at symmetryoffice.com.

FINAL PRICE CALCULATION

Ocala: Table Top Code Price
1. Table Top

Product Type | 30611812 | — |
2. Size

Table Top Size (D x W) | 122460 |$258 |
3. Table Top Finish

Laminate | T8 | - |
4. Grommets

Grommet Placement BP0l $30

Grommet Color GCOl -

QUANTITY: 1

TOTAL TOP PRICE (A): $288
Ocala: Table Base Code Price
1.Table Base

Product Type | 30621812 | 3458 |
2. Size

Table Top Size (D x W) | I

3. Base Finish
Paint Color | BFO! | — |
QUANTITY: [
TOTAL BASE PRICE (B): $458
FINAL PRICE (A + B) $746

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE: 3/20
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OCALA

FLIP TOP TABLE

Got a quick meeting? Need to set up a last-minute workspace? The Ocala flip top table
has got you covered. This nesting table allows users to flip down the surface when
needed, then flip up and store away when done. It’s that easy.

$716

60" x 24" Ocala
fliptop table



OCALA
CATEGORY: FLIP TOP TABLE FEATURES
* Welded and bolted construction * Select from silver and white
with steel end caps base finishes

From multi-use spaces to designated training rooms,

get interactive with a table solution that’s made to * Pick grommets from two *Add privacy with standard
move with vou colors and specify in multiple modesty panels
you. locations

* Casters are standard on all
* Choose from 12 standard models
laminate table top finishes;
laminate-to-match and
high-pressure laminate
finishes optional

* Provide added convenience
with a variety of wire
management, ganging and
power options

OCALA: TABLE TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Table Top 4. Grommets
Ceoiortpe oo s | [ ot o cotepee |
None GP0O0 +$0
?oerc(;i';?:'ar TOP 3061TBT2  Priced by Size Left GPO1 +$30
Center GP02 +$30
Right GP03 +$30
2. Size Left and Center GP04 +$60
24" x 60" TZ2460 $258 Right and Center GPO06 + $60
24" x 66" TZ2466 $286 Left, Right and Center ~ GP07 +$90
30" x 60" TZ3060 $323 Black GCO1 +$0
30" x 66" TZ3066 $356 White GCO02 +$0
30" x 72" TZ3072 $387
3. Top Finish
Ankara Cherry L8 +$0 SAMPLE CODE: 3061.TBT2.TZ2460.TL18.GP01.GCO1
Black TL19 +$0
3061.TBT2 TZ2460 TL18 GPO1 GCo1
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0
Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0 | | | | |
PRODUCT TABLE TOP LAMINATE ~ GROMMET  GROMMET
Contour White TL22 +$0 TYPE SIZE LOCATION COLOR
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 +$0
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 +$0
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
Walnut Amati TL28 +$0

White TL29 +$0



OCALA: TABLE BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Table Base 3. Base Finish
it Jomo oo | |
Silver BFO1 +$0
(F)”c;[?Op L oeeTeT: 5458 White BF02 +$0
TABLE BASE CODE
2. Size SAMPLE CODE: 3062.TBT2.TZ2460.BFO01
24" x 60" 122460 +$0 | | |
24" x 66" TZ2466 +$0 PRODUCT TYPE TABLE TOP SIZE PAINT COLOR
24" x 72" TZ2472 +3$0
30" x 60" TZ3060 +$0
30" x 66" TZ3066 +$0
30" x 72" TZ3072 +$0

Bases require the specification of a table top size. Bases take their size from their
corresponding table top.

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
OCALA OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-
ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

FEATURED ACCESSORIES
Power Strips and Wire Management — Page 102

FINAL PRICE CALCULATION

1. Table Top

Product Type
2. Size

Table Top Size (D x W)
3. Table Top Flnish

Laminate

4. Grommets
Grommet Placement

Grommet Color

QUANTITY:
TOTAL TOP PRICE (A):

1.Table Base

Product Type
2. Size

Table Top Size (D x W)
3. Base Finish

Paint Color

QUANTITY:
TOTAL BASE PRICE (B):

FINAL PRICE (A + B)

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

s |

Ganging Brackets — Page 90




PRISE

TYPICALS

Private Office Conference

Side-by-Side Three-Seat

Three-Seat With Dividers Three-Seat With Returns

Six-Seat With Dividers Six-Seat With Returns



PRISE

1. Side-by-Side Typical

Tops

Bases

Modesty
Panels

Wire
Management

Single-sided orientation:
set of two 24" x 72"
rectangular tops with
sandalwood laminate and
white grommets on the left
and right

e—

3021.8S.SP2.TZ2472.TL27.GP05.GC02 1 $742 $742

Single-sided orientation:

3022.5S.SP2.TZ2472.PIW 1 two-seat base and $2,134 $2,134
eight-wire wall infeed,

(pairs with 24" x 72" top)

10" x 66" Modesty panel

3093.MT8.DT501.MPC27.DS1066 2 . .
with sandalwood melamine

$262 $524

T

3152.WM05 2 Wire basket without power $74 $148

TOTAL: $3,548

2. Private Office Typical

Tops

Table Tops

Table Tops

Bases

Bases

Modesty
Panels

Filing

Single-sided orientation:
30" x 72" rectangular top
with sandalwood laminate
and no grommets

3021.8S.SP1.TZ3072.TL27.GP00 $387 $387

24" x 48" rectangular top
with mending plate kit,
sandalwood laminate, and
no grommets

3000.TZ2448.TL27.GP0O0.TTMP1.STF00 1 $281 $281

24" x 72" rectangular top
with mending plate kit,
sandalwood laminate and

no grommets _a
Single-sided orientation: d U

3022.SS.SP1.TZ3072.NPOW 1 one-seat Prise base withno  $795 $795 ]
power (pairs with 30" x 72" top)

3000.TZ2472.TL27.GP0O0.TTMP1.STF00 1 $385 $385

Single-sided orientation:
3022.SS.SP1.TZ2472.NPOW 1 one-seat Prise base withno  $795 $795
power (pairs with 24" x 72" top)

10" x 66" Modesty panel

3093.MT8.DT501.MPC27.DS1066 1 . ;
with sandalwood melamine

$262 $262

White mobile pedestal with

3150.CPT01.PDC02 upholstered cushion

$393 $393

TOTAL: $3,298



PRISE

3. Conference Typical

Table Tops

Bases

48" x 96" rectangular top

3000.TZ4896.TL27.GPO0.TTMPO0.STF00 1 with sandalwood laminate
and no grommets
Back-to-back orientation:

3022.BB.SP2.TZ3066.NPOW 1 two-seat Prise base with

no power

4. Three-Seat Typical

Worksurfaces

Bases
Modesty
Panels
Filing

Wire
Management

Single-sided orientation:
set of three 30" x 60"
rectangular tops with
sandalwood laminate and
white grommets on the left
and right

3021.SS.SP3.TZ3060.TL27.GP05.GC02 1

Single-sided orientation
three-seat Prise base with

3022.SS.SP3.TZ3060.PIW 1 ) ) :
eight-wire wall infeed
(Pairs with 30" x 60" top)
3093.MT8.DT501.MPC27.DS1054 3 10 x 54" Modesty panel
with sandalwood melamine
3150.CPT01.PDCO2 3 White mobile ped.estal with
upholstered cushion
3152.WM05 3 Wire basket with no power

5. Three-Seat Typical With Dividers

Worksurfaces

Bases

Dividers

Filing

Wire
Management

Single-sided orientation:
set of three 30" x 60"
rectangular tops with
sandalwood laminate and
left and right grommets

3021.8S.SP3.T23060.TL27.GP05.GC02 1

Single-sided orientation:
Three-seat Prise base with

eight-wire wall infeed
(Pairs with 30" x 60" top)

Set of three 30" x 60" with
midway mounts

3022.8S.SP3.TZ3060.PIW

3090.MT5.DT201.DS3060 3

White mobile pedestal with

8150.CPTO1.PDCO2 upholstered cushion

w

3152.WM05 3 Wire basket and no power

$825 $825 i
O o
1

$1,250 $1,250 L —

TOTAL: $2,075

$1,149 $1,149 [’zD
$3,106 $3,106 [3
$224 $672 )

3
$393 $1,179 [:D
$74 $222

TOTAL: $6,328

$1,149 $1,149 [ZD’
$3,106 $3,106 [:D
$732 $2,196

$393 $1,179 [:D
$74 $222

TOTAL: 7,852



PRISE

6. Three-Seat Typical With Returns

Single-sided orientation:
Set of three 30" x 72"
rectangular tops with
sandalwood laminate and
white grommets on the left
and right

Tops 3021.SS.SP3.TZ3072.TL27.GP05.GC02 1 $1,341 $1,341

Single-sided orientation:

set of three 24" x 48" ( :D#

Return Tops  3024.SS.SP3.RP3.TN2448.TL27.GP00 1 rectangular return tops with ~ $621 $621 e
sandalwood laminate and no
grommets

Single-sided orientation:
Bases 3022.SS.SP3.TZ3072.PIW 1 three-seat Prise bases with ¢4 144 $3,106 SR
eight-wire wall infeed (pairs ‘ I*

with 30" x 72" rectangular tops)

Single-sided orientation:
Return 3025.SS.SP3.RP3.TN2448 1 set of thrge P.rlse return $1,206 $1,296
Bases bases (pairs with 24" x 48"

return tops)

Modesty 3093.MT8.DT501.MPC27.DS1066 3 10° x 66" modesty panel $262 $786
Panels with sandalwood melamine
Mobile White mobile pedestal with
Pedestals 3150.CPT01.PDCO2 3 upholstered cushion $393 $1.179
Wire ) .

3152.WMO05 3 Wire basket without power $74 $222
Management

TOTAL: $8,551

7. Six-Seat Typical With Dividers

Back-to-back orientation:
set of six 30" x 60"

Tops 3021.BB.SP6.TZ3060.TL27.GP05.GC02 1 rectangular tops with $2,298 $2,208 L o
sandalwood laminate and d ‘ ‘

S

white grommets on the left
and right

Back-to-back orientation:

Bases 3022.BB.SP6.TZ3060.PIW 1 six-seat Prise base with $4,691 $4,691 {fJ i
|

eight-wire wall infeed (Pairs
with 30" x 60" rectangular tops)

Dividers 3023.BB.SP6.TZ3060.DT201.DS1860 1 Setofthree 18" x 60" fabric ¢ g, $1,284
dividers with Prise mounts ‘*“i 3

Mobile 3150.CPT01.PDCO2 6 White mobile pedestal with

Pedestals upholstered cushion $393 $2,358

TOTAL: $10,631



PRISE

8. Six-Seat Typical With Returns

Category

Tops

Return Tops

Bases

Return
Bases

Dividers

Mobile
Pedestals

3021.BB.SP6.TZ3072.TL27.GP05.GC02 1

3024.BB.SP6.RP6.TN2448.TL27.GP00

3022.BB.SP6.TZ3072.PIW 1
3025.BB.SP6.RP6.TN2448 1
3023.BB.SP6.TZ3072.0T201.DS1872 1
3150.CPT01.PDC02 6

Back-to-back orientation:
set of six 30" x 72"
rectangular tops with
sandalwood laminate and
white grommets on the left
and right

Set of six 24" x 48"
rectangular return tops with
sandalwood laminate and no
grommets.

Back-to-back configuration:
six-seat Prise base with
eight-wire wall infeed (pairs
with 30" x 72" rectangular tops)

Set of six Prise bases

(pair with 24" x 48" return tops)

Set of three 18" x 72" fabric
dividers with Prise mounts

White mobile pedestal with
upholstered cushion

$2,682 $2,682

$1,242 $1,242 ’QI:J (*j;},

$4,691 $4,691 ﬂi‘\ (,E\’

$2,592 $2,592 \; A
I

$1,728 $1,728

$393 $2,358

TOTAL: $15,293



PRISE

BENCHING

One size really does fit all. Prise is the go-to solution for modular benching, allowing you to
build and arrange to fit your workspace. Keep cords, electronics and more all together with
standard integrated power trays and slide-out tabletops.

$5,038
4-seat, back-to-back orientation,
72" x 30" table tops with
left and right white grommets,
8-wire wall infeed power



PRISE

FEATURES
* Steel frame-constructed bench
with standard white base

CATEGORY: BENCHING

Come together (or work solo) with this modular bench
system. Prise makes office set-up a cinch thanks to sturdy
construction and standard convenience-driven features.

* Mount dividers easily with
centered built-in extrusion
on bench

* Manage wires with standard
integrated power trays and
slide-out function for table tops

* Choose from 12 standard
laminate table top finishes;
laminate-to-match and
high-pressure laminate
finishes optional

PRISE BENCHING: BENCH TOPS

* Pick grommets from two
colors and specify in
multiple locations

* Fixed glides are standard on all
models; casters are optional

* Four power ports come
standard per bench station;
data add-on optional

* Provide added convenience
with a variety of additional
wire management and power
options

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Product

Rectangular Tops for
Prise Benching

I e S

Single-Sided Priced by Size

3021 Priced by Size

Back-to-Back Priced by Size

Single-Sided Back-to-Back

One Seat SP1 Priced by Size % Two Seats SP2 Priced by Size ®

Two Seats SP2 Priced by Size % Four Seats SP4 Priced by Size %
Three Seats SP3 Priced by Size X Six Seats SP6 Priced by Size %
Four Seats SP4 Priced by Size X Eight Seats SP8 Priced by Size %

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



PRISE BENCHING: BENCH TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

2. Size 2. Size (cont)
N N T
One Seat (SS) Four Seats (SS or BB)
24" x 48" TZ2448 $207 24" x 48" TZ2448 $828
24" x 54" TZ2454 $233 24" x 54" TZ2454 $932
24" x 60" TZ2460 $258 24" x 60" TZ2460 $1,032
24" x 66" TZ2466 $286 24" x 66" TZ2466 $1,144
24" x 72" TZ2472 $311 24" x 72" TZ2472 $1,244
30" x 48" TZ3048 $258 30" x 48" TZ3048 $1,032
30" x 54" TZ3054 $292 30" x 54" TZ3054 $1,168
30" x 60" TZ3060 $323 30" x 60" TZ3060 $1,292
30" x 66" TZ3066 $356 30" x 66" TZ3066 $1,424
30" x 72" TZ3072 $387 30" x 72" TZ3072 $1,548
Two Seats (SS or BB) Six Seats (BB)
24" x 48" TZ2448 $414 24" x 48" TZ2448 $1,242
24" x 54" TZ2454 $466 24" x 54" TZ2454 $1,398
24" x 60" TZ2460 $516 24" x 60" TZ2460 $1,548
24" x 66" TZ2466 $572 24" x 66" TZ2466 $1,716
24" x 72" TZ2472 $622 24" x 72" TZ2472 $1,866
30" x 48" TZ3048 $516 30" x 48" TZ3048 $1,548
30" x 54" TZ3054 $584 30" x 54" TZ3054 $1,752
30" x 60" TZ3060 $646 30" x 60" TZ3060 $1,938
30" x 66" TZ3066 $712 30" x 66" TZ3066 $2,136
30" x 72" TZ3072 $774 30" x 72" TZ3072 $2,322
Three Seats (SS) Eight Seats (BB)
24" x 48" TZ2448 $621 24" x 48" TZ2448 $1,656
24" x 54" TZ2454 $699 24" x 54" TZ2454 $1,864
24" x 60" TZ2460 $774 24" x 60" TZ2460 $2,064
24" x 66" TZ2466 $858 24" x 66" TZ2466 $2,288
24" x 72" TZ2472 $933 24" x 72" TZ2472 $2,488
30" x 48" TZ3048 $774 30" x 48" TZ3048 $2,064
30" x 54" TZ3054 $876 30" x 54" TZ3054 $2,336
30" x 60" TZ3060 $969 30" x 60" TZ3060 $2,584
30" x 66" TZ3066 $1,068 30" x 66" TZ3066 $2,848

30" x 72" TZ3072 $1,161 30" x 72" TZ3072 $3,096



PRISE BENCHING: BENCH TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

3. Top Finish

Ankara Cherry TL18 + %0
Black TL19 + %0
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0
Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0
Contour White TL22 +$0
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 + %0
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 +$0
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
Walnut Amati TL28 +$0
White TL29 +$0

4. Grommets

None GPO0O0 +$0
One Seat (SS)

Left GPO1 +$30
Right GPO3 +$30
Left and Right GPO05 +$60

Two Seats (SS or BB)

Left GPO1 +$60
Right GPO03 +$60
Left and Right GPO05 +$120

Three Seats (SS)

Left GPO1 +$90
Right GPO03 +$90
Left and Right GPO05 +$180

Four Seats (SS or BB)

Left GPO1 +$120
Right GPO03 +$120
Left and Right GPO05 +$240

Six Seats (BB)

Left GPO1 +$180
Right GPO03 +$180
Left and Right GPO05 + $360

Eight Seats (BB)

Left GPO1 +$240
Right GPO03 +$240
Left and Right GPO05 +$480

4. Grommets (cont)

Ccommetcor— JGoto [ Proa |

Black GCo1 +$0 @

White GC02 +$0

PRISE TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3021.BB.SP4.TZ2448.TL18.GP01.GCO01
3021 BB SP4 | TZ2448| TL18 GPO1 GCo1

PRODUCT ORIENTATION  SEATED TOP  LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET
TYPE POSITIONS  SIZE LOCATION COLOR

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



PRISE BENCHING: BENCH BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Product

Prise Benching Bases

Single-Sided
Back-to-Back

T O

Single-Sided

One Seat

Two Seats

Three Seats

Four Seats

Back-to-Back

Two Seats

Four Seats

Six Seats

Eight Seats

3022

SS

SP1

SP2

SP3

SP4

SP2

SP4

SP6

SP8

Priced by Seated Positions

Priced by Seated Positions

Priced by Seated Positions

$795

$1,415

$2,034

$2,654

$1,250

$2,144

$3,038

$3,934

2. Size

No Top

24" x 48"
24" x 54"
24" x 60"
24" x 66"
24" x 72"
30" x 48"
30" x 54"
30" x 60"
30" x 66"
30" x 72"

3. Power

TZ2448
TZ2454
TZ2460
TZ2466
TZ2472
TZ3048
TZ3054
TZ3060
TZ3066
TZ3072

+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0

No Power Pack

Single-Sided, 8-Wire Wall Infeed

One Seat
Two Seats
Three Seats

Four Seats

Single-Sided, 8-Wire Ceiling Infeed

One Seat
Two Seats
Three Seats

Four Seats

Back-to-Back, 8-Wire Wall Infeed

Two Seats
Four Seats
Six Seats

Eight Seats

Back-to-Back, 8-Wire Ceiling Infeed

Two Seats
Four Seats
Six Seats

Eight Seats

NPOW

PIW
PIW
PIW
PIW

PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC

PIW
PIW
PIW
PIW

PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC

+$0

+$366
+$719
+$1,072
+$1,425

+$390
+ $744
+$1,098
+$1,450

+$559

+$1,106
+$1,653
+$2,200

+$585
+$1,131
+$1,678
+$2,225

Infeeds come standard with one dual outlet power module per seat.

PRISE BASE CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3022.BB.SP4.TZ2448.PIW

3022 BB SP4 TZ2448 PIW
PRODUCT  ORIENTATION SEATED TOP SIZE POWER
TYPE POSITIONS TYPE



PRISE BENCHING: RETURN TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Return Top
Product Type

oo oo | ]

Prise Return Top 3024 Priced by Size

I N S

Single-Sided Priced by Size
Back-to-Back Priced by Size

Single-Sided

One Seat SP1 Priced by Size
Two Seats SP2 Priced by Size
Three Seats SP3 Priced by Size
Four Seats SP4 Priced by Size

Back-to-Back

Two Seats SP2 Priced by Size
Four Seats SP4 Priced by Size
Six Seats SP6 Priced by Size
Eight Seats Priced by Size

Priced by Size

Two RP2 Priced by Size

Three RP3 Priced by Size

Four RP4 Priced by Size

Five RP5 Priced by Size

Six RP6 Priced by Size

Seven RP7 Priced by Size

Eight RP8 Priced by Size

2. Size

One

24" x 36" TN2436 $156
24" x 42" TN2442 $182
24" x 48" TN2448 $207
30" x 30" TN3030 $163
30" x 36" TN3036 $195
30" x 42" TN3042 $228

2. Size (cont)
Return Top Size (D x W)
Two

24" x 36"
24" x 42"
24" x 48"
30" x 30"
30" x 36"
30" x 42"
Three
24" x 36"
24" x 42"
24" x 48"
30" x 30"
30" x 36"
30" x 42"
Four

24" x 36"
24" x 42"
24" x 48"
30" x 30"
30" x 36"
30" x 42"
Five

24" x 36"
24" x 42"
24" x 48"
30" x 30"
30" x 36"
30" x 42"
Six

24" x 36"
24" x 42"
24" x 48"
30" x 30"
30" x 36"
30" x 42"

TN2436
TN2442
TN2448
TN3030
TN3036
TN3042

TN2436
TN2442
TN2448
TN3030
TN3036
TN3042

TN2436
TN2442
TN2448
TN3030
TN3036
TN3042

TN2436
TN2442
TN2448
TN3030
TN3036
TN3042

TN2436
TN2442
TN2448
TN3030
TN3036
TN3042

(888) 552-5699

$312
$364
$414
$326
$390
$456

$468
$546
$621
$489
$585
$684

$624
$728
$828
$652
$780
$912

$780
$910
$1,035
$815
$975
$1,140

$936
$1,092
$1,242
$978
$1,170
$1,368

symmetryoffice.com



PRISE BENCHING: RETURN TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

2. Size (cont)

Return Top Size (D x W)

Seven

24" x 36"
24" x 42"
24" x 48"
30" x 30"
30" x 36"
30" x 42"
Eight

24" x 36"
24" x 42"
24" x 48"
30" x 30"
30" x 36"
30" x 42"

3. Top Finish

Ankara Cherry
Black

Brazilian Walnut
Cabinet Maple
Contour White
Driftwood
Folkstone Grey
Libretti
Queenston Oak
Sandalwood
Walnut Amati
White

4. Grommets

None

One Seat

Left

Right

Left and Right
Two Seats
Left

Right

Left and Right

GP00

GPO1
GP03
GP05

GPO1
GP03
GP05

TN2436
TN2442
TN2448
TN3030
TN3036
TN3042

TN2436
TN2442
TN2448
TN3030
TN3036
TN3042

TL18
TL19
TL20
TL21
TL22
TL23
TL24
TL25
TL26
TL27
TL28
TL29

+$0

+$30
+$30
+$60

+$60
+$60
+$120

$1,092
$1,274
$1,449
$1,141

$1,365
$1,596

$1,248
$1,456
$1,656
$1,304
$1,560
$1,824

oo Lo |

+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0

4. Grommets (cont)

Three Seats
Left

Right

Left and Right
Four Seats
Left

Right

Left and Right
Five Seats
Left

Right

Left and Right
Six Seats

Left

Right

Left and Right
Seven Seats
Left

Right

Left and Right
Eight Seats
Left

Right

Left and Right

GPO1 +$90

GP03 +$90

GP05 +$180
GPO1 +$120
GP03 +$120
GP05 +$240
GPO1 +$150
GP03 +$150
GP05 +$300
GPO1 +$180
GP03 +$180
GP05 +$360
GPO1 +$210
GP03 +$210
GP05 +$420
GPO1 +$240
GP03 +$240
GP05 +$480

Ccrommoscaor Lot Lpes |

Black

White

GCO01 +$0

GC02 +$0

PRISE RETURN TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3124.BB.SP4.RP4.TN2436.TL18.GP01.GCO01

3024 BB

SP4 RP4 TN2436

TL18

GPO1

GCo1

PRODUCT ORIENTATION
TYPE

SEATED
POSITIONS QUANTITY TOPSIZE

LOCATION

RETURN  RETURN LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET

COLOR



PRISE BENCHING: RETURN BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Product 2. Size
No Return +$0
24" x 36" TN2436 +$0
Prise Return Base 3025 Priced By Quantity 24" x 42" TN2442 +$0
24" x 48" TN2448 +$0
30" x 30" TN3030 +$0
I T N
30" x 36" TN3036 +$0
Single-Sided Priced By Quantity
30" x 42" TN3042 +$0
Back-to-Back Priced By Quantity
evtarors | oo | Pes |
Single-Sided
One Seat SP1 Priced By Quantity PRISE RETURN BASE CODE
Two Seats SP2 Priced By Quantity
SAMPLE CODE: 3025.BB.SP4.RP4.TN2436
Three Seats SP3 Priced By Quantity
Four Seats SP4 Priced By Quantity 3025 BB SP4 RP4 TN2436
Back-to-Back | | | | |
Two Seats SpP2 Priced By Quantity PRODUCT ORIENTATION SEATED RETURN RETURN TOP
TYPE POSITIONS QUANTITY SIZE
Four Seats SP4 Priced By Quantity
Six Seats SP6 Priced By Quantity
Eight Seats Priced By Quantity
—
$432
Two RP2 $864
Three RP3 $1,296
Four RP4 $1,728
Five RP5 $2,160
Six RP6 $2,592
Seven RP7 $3,024
Eight RP8 $3,456

Number of returns cannot exceed the number of seats.

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



PRISE BENCHING: DIVIDERS

1. Product 4. Size
Croncpe oo e | [ osor oo | e

One Seat, Single-Sided Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard

Divider 3023 Priced By 12" x 48" DS1248 $288 $339 $252
Divider Size

12" x 54" DS1254 $313 $364 $273

12" x 60" DS1260 $381 $424 $336
2. Matching Benching 12" x 66" DS1266 $406 $476 $357
Single-Sided SS Priced By Divider Size 18" x 48" DS1848 $387 $457 $333
Back-to-Back BB Priced By Divider Size 18" x 54" DS1854 $424 $464 $364
Single-sided orientation comes standard with edge mounts. Back-to-back
orientation includes the cost of Prise-specific divider mounts. 18" x 60" DS1860 $506 $560 $438
Single-Sided 18" x 72" DS1872 $540 $708 $500
One Seat SP1 Priced By Divider Size 24" x 48" DS2448 $441 $508 $415
Two Seats SP2 Priced By Divider Size 24" x 54" DS2454 $497 $551 $456
Three Seats SP3 Priced By Divider Size 24" x 60" DS2460 $573 $630 $540
Four Seats SP4 Priced By Divider Size 24" x 66" DS2466 $617 $735 $581
Back-to-Back 24" x 72" DS2472 $661 $796 $621
Two Seats SpP2 Priced by Divider Size Two Seat, Single-Sided Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard
Four Seats SP4 Priced by Divider Size 12" x 48" DS1248 $576 $678 $504
Six Seats SP6 Priced by Divider Size 12" x 54" DS1254 $626 $728 $546
Eight Seats SP8 Priced by Divider Size 12" x 60" DS1260 $762 $848 $672
None TZ0 Priced by Divider Size 12" x 72" DS1272 $862 $1,014 $754
24" x 48" TZ2448 Priced by Divider Size 18" x 48" DS1848 $774 $914 $666
24" x 54" TZ2454 Priced by Divider Size 18" x 54" DS1854 $848 $928 $728
24" x 60" TZ2460 Priced by Divider Size 18" x 60" DS1860 $1,012 $1,120 $876
24" x 66" TZ2466 Priced by Divider Size 18" x 66" DS1866 $1,016 $1,304 $938
24" x 72" TZ2472 Priced by Divider Size 18" x 72" DS1872 $1,080 $1,416 $1,000
30" x 48" TZ3048 Priced by Divider Size 24" x 48" DS2448 $882 $1,016 $830
30" x 54" TZ3054 Priced by Divider Size 24" x 54" DS2454 $994 $1,102 $912
30" x 60" TZ3060 Priced by Divider Size 24" x 60" DS2460 $1,146 $1,260 $1,080
30" x 66" TZ3066 Priced by Divider Size 24" x 66" DS2466 $1,234 $1,470 $1,162
30" x 72" TZ3072 Priced by Divider Size 24" x 72" DS2472 $1,322 $1,592 $1,242

Dividers require the specification of a table top size. Divider length may not exceed
bench top length.

3. Material

Frosted Acrylic DT101 Priced by Divider Size

Fabric DT201 Priced by Divider Size
Whiteboard Divider DT301 Priced by Divider Size



PRISE BENCHING: DIVIDERS

4. Size (cont) 4. Size (cont)

Coosszorolcooe ||| [ oo ||| ]
Three Seats, Single-Sided Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard Two Seats, Back-to-Back Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard
12" x 48" DS1248 $864 $1,017 $756 12" x 48" DS1248 $200 $251 $164
12" x 54" DS1254 $939 $1,092 $819 12" x 54" DS1254 $225 $276 $185
12" x 60" DS1260 $1,143 $1,272 $1,008 12" x 60" DS1260 $249 $292 $204
12" x 66" DS1266 $1,218 $1,428 $1,071 12" x 66" DS1266 $274 $344 $225
12" x 72" DS1272 $1,293 $1,521 $1,131 12" x 72" DS1272 $299 $375 $245
18" x 48" DS1848 $1,161 $1,371 $999 18" x 48" DS1848 $299 $369 $245
18" x 54" DS1854 $1,272 $1,392 $1,092 18" x 54" DS1854 $336 $376 $276
18" x 60" DS1860 $1,518 $1,680 $1,314 18" x 60" DS1860 $374 $428 $306
18" x 66" DS1866 $1,524 $1,956 $1,407 18" x 66" DS1866 $376 $520 $337
18" x 72" DS1872 $1,620 $2,124 $1,500 18" x 72" DS1872 $408 $576 $368
24" x 48" DS2448 $1,323 $1,524 $1,245 24" x 48" DS2448 $353 $420 $327
24" x 54" DS2454 $1,491 $1,653 $1,368 24" x 54" DS2454 $409 $463 $368
24" x 60" DS2460 $1,719 $1,890 $1,620 24" x 60" DS2460 $441 $498 $408
24" x 66" DS2466 $1,851 $2,205 $1,743 24" x 66" DS2466 $485 $603 $449
24" x 72" DS2472 $1,983 $2,388 $1,863 24" x 72" DS2472 $529 $664 $489
Four Seats, Single-Sided Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard Four Seats, Back-to-Back Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard
12" x 48" DS1248 $1,152 $1,356 $1,008 12" x 48" DS1248 $400 $502 $328
12" x 54" DS1254 $1,252 $1,456 $1,092 12" x 54" DS1254 $450 $552 $370
12" x 60" DS1260 $1,524 $1,696 $1,344 12" x 60" DS1260 $498 $584 $408
12" x 66" DS1266 $1,624 $1,904 $1,428 12" x 66" DS1266 $548 $688 $450
12" x 72" DS1272 $1,724 $2,028 $1,508 12" x 72" DS1272 $598 $750 $490
18" x 48" DS1848 $1,548 $1,828 $1,332 18" x 48" DS1848 $598 $738 $490
18" x 54" DS1854 $1,696 $1,856 $1,456 18" x 54" DS1854 $672 $752 $552
18" x 60" DS1860 $2,024 $2,240 $1,752 18" x 60" DS1860 $748 $856 $612
18" x 66" DS1866 $2,032 $2,608 $1,876 18" x 66" DS1866 $752 $1,040 $674
18" x 72" DS1872 $2,160 $2,832 $2,000 18" x 72" DS1872 $816 $1,152 $736
24" x 48" DS2448 $1,764 $2,032 $1,660 24" x 48" DS2448 $706 $840 $654
24" x 54" DS2454 $1,988 $2,204 $1,824 24" x 54" DS2454 $818 $926 $736
24" x 60" DS2460 $2,292 $2,520 $2,160 24" x 60" DS2460 $882 $996 $816
24" x 66" DS2466 $2,468 $2,940 $2,324 24" x 66" DS2466 $970 $1,206 $898
24" x 72" DS2472 $2,644 $3,184 $2,484 24" x 72" DS2472 $1,058 $1,328 $978

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



PRISE BENCHING: DIVIDERS

4. Size (cont)

Six Seats, Back-to-Back Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard
12" x 48" DS1248 $600 $753 $492
12" x 54" DS1254 $675 $828 $555
12" x 60" DS1260 $747 $876 $612
12" x 66" DS1266 $822 $1,032 $675
12" x 72" DS1272 $897 $1,125 $735
18" x 48" DS1848 $897 $1,107 $735
18" x 54" DS1854 $1,008 $1,128 $828
18" x 60" DS1860 $1,122 $1,284 $918
18" x 66" DS1866 $1,128 $1,560 $1,011
18" x 72" DS1872 $1,224 $1,728 $1,104
24" x 48" DS2448 $1,059 $1,260 $981
24" x 54" DS2454 $1,227 $1,389 $1,104
24" x 60" DS2460 $1,323 $1,494 $1,224
24" x 66" DS2466 $1,455 $1,809 $1,347
24" x 72" DS2472 $1,587 $1,992 $1,467
Eight Seats, Back-to-Back Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard
12" x 48" DS1248 $800 $1,004 $656
12" x 54" DS1254 $900 $1,104 $740
12" x 60" DS1260 $996 $1,168 $816
12" x 66" DS1266 $1,096 $1,376 $900
12" x 72" DS1272 $1,196 $1,500 $980
18" x 48" DS1848 $1,196 $1,476 $980
18" x 54" DS1854 $1,344 $1,504 $1,104
18" x 60" DS1860 $1,496 $1,712 $1,224
18" x 66" DS1866 $1,504 $2,080 $1,348
18" x 72" DS1872 $1,632 $2,304 $1,472
24" x 48" DS2448 $1,412 $1,680 $1,308
24" x 54" DS2454 $1,636 $1,852 $1,472
24" x 60" DS2460 $1,764 $1,992 $1,632
24" x 66" DS2466 $1,940 $2,412 $1,796
24" x 72" DS2472 $2,116 $2,656 $1,956

PRISE DIVIDER CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3023.BB.SP4. TZ2460.DT101.DS1860
3023 BB SP4 TZ2460 DT101 DS1860

PRISE BENCHING: POWER

1. Power
Data Pack 3029.PDP  + $51

DATA PACK CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3029.PDP

3029.PDP

PRODUCT ORIENTATION  SEATED TABLE DIVIDER DIVIDER
TYPE POSITIONS  TOP SIZE MATERIAL SIZE

PRODUCT

FEATURED ACCESSORIES

Power Strips and Wire Management — Page 102




PRISE

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-
ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

FINAL PRICE CALCULATION

1. Product 1. Product
Product Type — Product Type —
Orientation — Orientation —
Seated Positions — Seated Positions —

2. Size Return Quantity $
Top Size (D x W) | $ | 2. Size

3. Top Finish Return Top Size (D x W) | | — |
Laminate | $0 |

4. Grommets QUANTITY:

Grommet Location $ TOTAL RETURN BASE PRICE (D): $
Grommet Color $0
Prise Accessories: Dividers Code Price
QUANTITY:
1. Product
TOTAL TOP PRICE (A): $ Product Type | | B |
2. Matching Benching

Prise Benching: Bases Code Price Orienation —

1. Product Seated Positions —
Product Type — Table Top Size —
Orientation — 3. Divider Material
Seated Positions $ Material (If Fabric Please Specify): | | — |

2. Size Textile Manufacturer
Top Size (D x W) | $0 | Textile Pattern

3. Power Textile Colorway
Power Type | $ |

4. Size
QUANTITY: Divider Size | | $ |
TOTAL BASE PRICE (B): $
QUANTITY:

Prise: Return Tops Code Price TOTAL DIVIDER PRICE (B): $

1. Product
Orientation — 1. Power
Seated Positions — Product Type | | $ |
Return Quantity —

2. Size QUANTITY:

Return Top Size (D x W) | $ | TOTAL BASE PRICE (F): $

3. Top Finish
Laminate | $0 |

4. Grommets FINAL PRICE
Grommet Location $ (A+B+C+D+E+F): $
Grommet Color $0

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:
QUANTITY:
TOTAL RETURN TOP PRICE (C): $

(888) 552-5699

symmetryoffice.com



SWITCHBACK

BUNDLE

Create a smarter workplace solution with Switchback, our number one height-adjustable
table. Known for its class-leading anti-collision technology, compact shipping size and
instant installation, it’s the go-to for a dynamic workspace—and it gets even better

when you bundle it with dividers, power modules and keyboard trays for a complete,
multifunctional workstation.

Build the ultimate
workstation.

$3889

2-leg 3-stage base, fixed glides, 24" x 60" pre-drilled rectangular table top, no grommets, height-adjustable divider
mount, 30" x 60" fabric divider, wire basket with power strip, laptop tray with HAT mechanism and U-brackets for
crossrails, mini platform keyboard tray with mini trackless mechanism, half moon pencil drawer, Current clamp
mount power module, Unity G2 single screen monitor arm, mobile pedestal with fabric cushion



SWITCHBACK BUNDLE

1. Switchback Table Top

Top for Switchback . :
2-Leg Base 3161 Priced by Size

For 2-Stage Base

For T-Leg Base TBT6 Priced by Size

For C-Leg Base TBT6C Priced by Size

For 3-Stage Base

Top for T-Leg Base TBT7 Priced by Size

Top for C-Leg Base TBT7C Priced by Size
T N T

24" x 60" TZ2460 $258

24" x 66" TZ2466 $286

24" x 72" TZ2472 $311

30" x 60" TZ3060 $323

30" x 66" TZ3066 $356

30" x 72" TZ3072 $387
I N N

Ankara Cherry TL18 +$0

Black TL19 +$0

Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0

Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0

Contour White TL22 +$0

Driftwood TL23 +$0

Folkstone Grey TL24 +$0

Libretti TL25 +$0

Queenston Oak TL26 +$0

Sandalwood TL27 +$0

Walnut Amati TL28 +$0

White TL29 +$0
T N T

None GPO0O0 +$0

Left GPO1 +$30

Center GP02 +$30

Right GPO3 +$30 @

Left and Center GPO04 +$60 N ~/

Left and Right GP05 +$60

Right and Center GP06 +$60

Left, Right and Center GPO7 +$90
e N N

Black GCo1 +$0

White GCO02 +$0

Pre-DnIIe.d for BNDLOA +$0
Accessories

2. Switchback 2-Leg Base

2-Leg Base 3162 $840

2-Stage Base

2-Leg T-Leg Base TBT6 $730

2-Leg C-Leg Base TBT6C $730

3-Stage Base

2-Leg T-Leg Base TBT7 $840

2-Leg, C-Leg Base TBT7C $840

a
24" x 60" TZ2460 +$0
24" x 66" TZ2466 +$0
24" x 72" TZ2472 +$0
30" x 60" TZ3060 +$0
30" x 66" TZ3066 +$0
30" x 72" TZ3072 +$0
T N N
Silver BFO1 +$0
White BF02 +$0
Black BF03 +$0

Glides LS18 +$0

Casters LS19 +$109

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



SWITCHBACK BUNDLE

3. Dividers
Product Type EEEN
Divider/Panel 3090 Priced

by Size

Midway ’/\

Compatibility: MT5 +$76 /
60"-72" Divider Length R
24"-30" Divider Height

Height-Adjustable

Compatibility: MT6 +$80
42"-60" Divider Length
30" Divider Height

Acrylic DT101 +$0
Fabric DT201 +$0
White Board DT301 +$0

Origin fabric colors include:
Amethyst, Basalt, Caraway, Eureka, Euro, Fez, Gaia, Garnet, Indigo, Iron,
Jet, Manta, Mikan, Poppy, Sapphire, Sodalite, Steel and Twine.

Compatible With Midway Mount

24" x 60" DS2460 + $441 +$498 +$408
24" x 66" DS2466 +$485 +$603 +$449
24" x 72" DS2472 + $529 + $664 +$489
30" x 60" DS3060 +$552 + $656 + $494
30" x 66" DS3066 +$606 +$728 +$543
30" x 72" DS3072 + $661 +$808 +$593

Compatible With Height-Adjustable Mount
30" x 60" DS3060 + $552 +$656 +$494

4. Wire Management
[Posooe o eeo | |

Horizontal Wire

Management 3152.WMO01 +$62

J Chan Without Power 3152.WM03 +$137

Wire Basket Without

Power 3152.WMO05 +$74

sie %

Wire Channel 3152.WM02

5. Power Strip

3130.PST1.WMO00 + $170 ==

Power Strip

6. Laptop Tray

Laptop Tray 3154 Priced by Style
HAT KBMO1 +$118 r\'{.a

==

+$121 \ =
I N N

U—Brack.ets for KBTA +$88
Crossrails

Laptop Tray KBPO1

7. Keyboard Tray

Keyboard Tray 3151 Priced by Style

Mini Trackless KBMO04 +$256

Mini Platform KBPO3

8. Pencil Storage

Product Type Code

Half Moon 3155.PDT02 +$95




SWITCHBACK BUNDLE

9. Power Module

Current With

Clamp Mount 3130.PCC +$218

5
Crovrcoor Lo oo ||
White PC4 +$0
Black PC1 +$0

10. Monitor Arm

King Cobra .

Monitor Arm 3101 Priced by Style
Unity G2 .

Monitor Arm 3111 Priced by Style
Product Style Code Price

King Cobra

Single Screen

Light Duty MATO1 $531

Single Screen

Heavy Duty MATO02 $558

Dual Screen

Array Heavy Duty MATO3 $622

Dual Screen

High-Splitter MATO04 $777

Heavy Duty

Unity G2

Single Monitor Arm MAT06 $268

Dual Monitor Arm MAT07 $535

Silver MACO01 +$0

White MACO02 +$0

King Cobra monitor arms re available in silver only.

11. Mobile Pedestal

Mobile Pedestal 3150 Priced by Style

I=—H

None CPT00 +$283

=°
Upholstered CPTO1 +$393 =
Cushion

Silver PDCO1 +$0
White PDCO02 +$0

Origin fabric colors include:
Amethyst, Basalt, Caraway, Eureka, Euro, Fez, Gaia, Garnet, Indigo, Iron,
Jet, Manta, Mikan, Poppy, Sapphire, Sodalite, Steel and Twine.

Switchback bundle is now compatible with EON power,
which can be found on page 94, and Mobio monitor
arms which can be found on page 96.

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
SWITCHBACK BUNDLE OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-
ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

FINAL PRICE CALCULATION
1. Table Top 7. Keyboard Tray
Product Type Product Type $
Product Style Mechanism Style $
Table Top Size (D x W) $ Platform Style $
Laminate $ 8. Pencil Storage
Grommet Location $ Product Type ’ ‘ $
Grommet Color $ 9. Power Module
Pilot Holes $ Product Type $
2. Table Base Power Color $
Product Type $ 10. Monitor Arm
Product Style $0 Product Type $
Table Top Size (D x W) $0 Product Style $
Paint Color $ Paint Color $
Foot Style $o 11. Mobile Pedestal
3. Dividers Product Type $
Product Type $ Product Style (If Upholstered, Specify Textile) $
Mount Style $ .
Textile Manufacturer:
Divider Material (If Fabric, Specify Textile) $
Textile Pattern:
Textile Manufacturer:
Textile Colorway:
Textile Pattern:
Textile Colorway: Finish Color ’ ‘ $
Divider Size ‘ $
4. Wire Management TOTAL PRICE: 3
Product Type s QUANTITY:
5. Power Strip REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:
Product Type ‘ $

6. Laptop Tray
Product Type
Mechanism Style
Platform Style

Brackets

©¥ |(n v |




SWITCHBACK

2-LEG SIT/STAND TABLE

Sit. Stand. Or switch it up (back and forth). Personalize your workspace with Switchback, the
height-adjustable table that lets you change up your workday in a flash. Built with premium
industry-leading features at an unmatched value, you've got one great modern office essential.

Find your fit.

$1,163

60" x 30" table top with
Switchback 3-stage T-leg base



SWITCHBACK 2-LEG

CATEGORY: SIT/STAND TABLES FEATURES
* Built with 2-stage or 3-stage * Choose from 12 standard
GSA SIN: 33721 adjustability laminate tabletop finishes
. * Program table height with * Select from silver, black and
GSA SIN number applies to both 2-leg and 3-leg models memory hand control at edge white base finishes
. . - . of table * Build with a variety of

Designed with a Co|I|S|on—detegt|ng gyro sensor and « Operate height adjustments accessory options
hand-touch height control, Switchback is built to safely with standard patented
accommodate you throughout your workday with anti-collision gyro sensor
convenience and safety in mind. * Pick grommets from two

colors and specify in multiple

locations

SWITCHBACK 2-LEG: TABLE TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Table Top 2. Size
24" x 42 TZ2442 $182
Switchback Table Top 3161 gir;‘;ed by 24" x 48" TZ2448 $207
24" x 54" TZ2454 $233
24" x 60" TZ2460 258
24" x 66" TZ2466 $286
For 2-Stage Base
24" x 72" TZ2472 311
For T-Leg Base TBT6 Priced by Size X $
24" x 78" TZ2478 337
For C-Leg Base TBT6C Priced by Size X $
24" x 84" TZ2484 $362
For 3-Stage Base
30" x 42" TZ3042 228
For T-Leg Base TBT7 Priced by Size X $
30" x 48" TZ3048 258
For C-Leg Base TBT7C Priced by Size X $
30" x 54" TZ3054 $292
30" x 60" TZ3060 $323
30" x 66" TZ3066 $356
30" x 72" TZ3072 $387
30" x 78" TZ3078 $421

30" x 84" TZ3084 $453



SWITCHBACK 2-LEG: TABLE TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

3. Top Finish

Ankara Cherry TL18 +$0
Black TL19 +$0
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0
Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0
Contour White TL22 +$0
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 +$0
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 +$0
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
Walnut Amati TL28 +$0
White TL29 +$0

4. Grommets

None GPO00 +3%0

Left GPO1 +$30
Center GP02 +$30
Right GPO03 +$30
Left and Center GP04 +$60
Left and Right GP05 +$60
Right and Center GP06 +$60
Left, Right and Center GPO7 +$90

T T T I

Black GCO01 +3%0

White GC02 +$0

SWITCHBACK TABLE TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3161.TBT7.TZ22442.TL18.GP01.GC01

3161 TBT7 TZ2442 TL18 GPO1 GCOo1

PRODUCT PRODUCT TABLE TOP LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET
TYPE STYLE SIZE LOCATION COLOR

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



SWITCHBACK 2-LEG: TABLE BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Table Base

Switchback Base 3162 Priced by Style

2-Stage Bases

2-Leg T-Leg Base TBT6 $730

2-Leg C-Leg Base TBT6C $730

3-Stage Bases

2-Leg, T-Leg Base TBT7 $840

2-Leg, C-Leg Base TBT7C $840

2. Size

24" x 42 TZ2442 +$0
24" x 48" TZ2448 +3$0
24" x 54" TZ2454 +3$0
24" x 60" TZ2460 +3$0
24" x 66" TZ2466 +$0
24" x 72" TZ2472 +3$0
24" x 78" TZ2478 + %0
24" x 84" TZ2484 +$0
30" x 42" TZ3042 +$0
30" x 48" TZ3048 +$0
30" x 54" TZ3054 + %0
30" x 60" TZ3060 +$0
30" x 66" TZ3066 +$0
30" x 72" TZ3072 + %0
30" x 78" TZ3078 +3$0

30" x 84" TZ3084 +$0

3. Base Finish

Silver BFO1 +$0
White BF02 +$0
Black BF03 +$0
4. Feet

Glides LS18 +$0

Casters LS19 +$109

SWITCHBACK TABLE BASE CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3162.TBT7.TZ2442.BF01.LS18

3162 TBT7 TZ2442 BFO1 LS18

PRODUCT PRODUCT TABLE TOP PAINT COLOR  FOOT STYLE
TYPE STYLE SIZE



TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
S V V ITCHBACK 2 'LEG OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-
ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

FINAL PRICE CALCULATION FEATURED ACCESSORIES
1. Table Top
Product Type

Product Style

2. Size

Table Top Size (D x W) ’ ‘ $ ‘
3. Top Finish

Laminate ’ ‘ $ ‘

4. Grommets

Grommet Location

Grommet Color

QUANTITY:
TOTAL TOP PRICE (A): $
| Switchback 2-Leg: Table Base | Code | Price |

1. Table Base

Product Type $

Product Style $
2. Size

Table Top Size (D x W) ’ ‘ $ ‘
3 Base Finish

Paint Color ’ ‘ $ ‘
4. Feet

Foot Style ’ ‘ $ ‘ Pencil Storage — Page 99

QUANTITY:

TOTAL TOP PRICE (B): $

TOTAL PRICE (A + B): $

QUANTITY:

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



SWITCHBACK

3-LEG TYPICALS

Pod U-Shape

Extended Offset U-Shape Extended Offset Corner With Return

T-Shape Collaborative



SWITCHBACK 3-LEG

1. Pod Typical

24" x 48" 120-Degree
Table Top 3161.TBT8C.TA2448.TL27.GP0O0 3 table top with sandalwood $728 $2,184
laminate and no grommets

Switchback 3-leg base
Table Base 3162.TBT8C.TA2448.BF01 3 with silver finish (pairs with $1,426 $4,278
24" x 48" 120-degree top )

TOTAL: $6,462

2. U-Shape Typical

24" x 48" Right 90-degree
Table Top 3161.TBT8C.TBCR2448.TL27.GP00 1 table top with sandalwood $414 $414
laminate and no grommets

24" x 48" Left 90-degree

Table Top 3161.TBT8CTBCL2448TL27.GPOO 1 table top with sandalwood ~ $414 $414
laminate and no grommets
Switchback 3-leg base

Table Base  3162TBT8C.TBCL2448.BF01 1 with silver finish $1,426 $1,426

(pairs with 24" x 48" 90-degree
left table top)

Switchback 3-leg base
Table Base  3162.TBT8C.TBCR2448.BF01 1 with silver finish $1,426 $1,426

(pairs with 24" x 48" 90-degree
right table top)

TOTAL: $3,680

3. Extended Offset U-Shape Typical

24" x 36" x 72" x 30" Right
extended offset corner
Table Top 3161.TBT8C.OR24367230.TL27.GP00 1 table top with sandalwood $549 $549

laminate and no grommets

30" x 72" x 36" x 24" Left .
extended offset corner K
Table Top 3161.TBT8C.0L30723624.TL27.GP0O0 1 table top with sandalwood $549 $549

laminate and no grommets

24" x 36" Return top with

Return Top 3161.TBT8C.TN2436.TL27.GP00 2 sandalwood laminate and $156 $312
no grommets
Switchback 3-leg base

Table Base  3162TBT8C.TBCL3048.BF01 1 with silver finish (pairs with $1,650 $1,650

24" x 36" x 72" x 30" right y,
extended offset corner table top)

Switchback 3-leg base

Table Base  3162.TBT8C.TBCR3048.BFO01 1 with silver finish (pairs $1,650 $1,650
with 30" x 72" x 36" x 24" left

extended offset corner table top)

TOTAL: $4,710

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



SWITCHBACK 3-LEG

4. Extended Offset Corner With Return

oo Lot outy | omrpton | s [EPre0 |

24" x 36" x 72" x 30" Left
extended offset corner
Table Top 3161.TBT8C.0OL30723624.TL27.GP00 1 table top with sandalwood $549 $549

laminate and no grommets

24" x 36" Return top with
Table Top 3161.TBT8C.TBCL2448.TL27.GP00 1 sandalwood laminate and $156 $156
no grommets

Switchback 3-leg base
with silver finish (pairs with
24" x 36" x 72" x 30" left
extended corner table top)

Table Base 3162.TBT8C.TBCL2448.BF01 1 $1,650 $1,650

TOTAL: $2,355

5. T-Shape Collaborative Typical

30" x 72" Rectangular
Table Top 3161.TBT8C.TZ3072.TL27.GP00 2 table top with sandalwood $387 $774 ﬁ
0

laminate and no grommets

24" x 42" Return top with
Return Top 3161.TBT8C.TN2442.TL27.GP00 2 sandalwood laminate, and $182 $364
no grommets

3-Leg base to with silver @
Table Base 3162.TBT8C.TZ3072.BF01 2 finish (pairs with 30" x 72" table ~ $1,650 $3,300

tops and return)

TOTAL: $4,438



SWITCHBACK

3-LEG SIT/STAND TABLE

Sit. Stand. Or switch it up (back and forth). Personalize your workspace with Switchback, the
height-adjustable table that lets you change up your workday in a flash. Built with premium
industry-leading features at an unmatched value, you’ve got one great modern office essential.

Find your fit.

$2,154

24" x 48" Switchback
120-degree 3-leg,
no grommets



SWITCHBACK 3-LEG

CATEGORY:  SIT/STAND TABLES FEATURES
* Built with standard three-stage * Choose from 12 standard
GSA SIN: 33721 adjustability laminate tabletop finishes
* Program table height with * Select from silver or white base
memory hand control at edge finishes
Designed with a collision-detecting gyro sensor and of table * Build with a variety of wire
hand-touch height control, Switchback is built to * Operate height adjustments management, divider and
safely with standard patented power options

accommodate you throughout your workday with

. \ . anti-collision gyro sensor
convenience and safety in mind.

* Ships partially assembled in
* Pick grommets from two one box for quick set up
colors and specify in multiple
locations

SWITCHBACK 3-LEG: 1-PIECE TABLE TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Product 3. Top Finish
Switchback Table Top 3161 Priced by Size Ankara Cherry TL18 +$0
- - Brazilian Walnut TL2
EOLZ L;g;: Stage TBT8C Priced by Size razfian Wainu 0 +$0
& Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0
. Contour White TL22 +$0
2. Size :
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 +$0
120° Table Top
Libretti TL25 +$0
24" x 42" TA2442 $565
Queenston Oak TL26 +$0
24" x 48" TA2448 $728
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
30" x 42" TA3042 $590
Walnut Amati TL28 +$0
30" x 48" TA3048 $736
White TL29 +$0
Right 90 Degree Corner Table Top
24" x 48" Right TBCR2448 $414
24" x 54" Right TBCR2454 $466
24" x 60" Right TBCR2460 $516
30" x 48" Right TBCR3048 $516
30" x 54" Right TBCR3054 $584
30" x 60" Right TBCR3060 $646

Left 90 Degree Corner Table Top

24" x 48" Left TBCL2448 $414
24" x 54" Left TBCL2454 $466
24" x 60" Left TBCL2460 $516
30" x 48" Left TBCL3048 $516
30" x 54" Left TBCL3054 $584

30" x 60" Left TBCL3060 $646



SWITCHBACK 3-LEG: 1-PIECE TABLE TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

4. Grommets

None GP0O +$0

Left GPO1 +$30
Center GP02 +$30
Right GP03 +$30
Left and Center GP04 +$60
Left and Right GP05 +$60
Right and Center GP06 +$60
Left, Right and Center GPO7 +$90

T T T

Black GCO01 +3%0

White GCO02 +$0

SWITCHBACK TABLE TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3161.TBT8C.TA2442.TL18.GP01.GCO01
3161 TBT8C TA2442 TL18 GPO1 GCo1

PRODUCT PRODUCT TABLETOP LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET
TYPE STYLE SIZE LOCATION COLOR

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



SWITCHBACK 3-LEG: TABLE BASES FOR 1-PIECE TOP

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Product 3. Base Finish
Switchback Base 3162 Priced Silver BFO1 +$0
by Style

White BF02 +$0
Black BF03 +$0

3-Leg, C-Leg Base TBT8C $1,426
SAMPLE CODE: 3162.TBT8C.TZ2442.BF01
3162 TBT8C TA2442 BFO1
2. Size | | | |
m PRODUCT TYPE PRODUCT STYLE TABLE TOP SIZE PAINT COLOR
Depth x Width 120 Degree Top
24" x 42" TA2442 +$0
24" x 48" TA2448 +$0
30" x 42" TA3042 +$0
30" x 48" TA3048 +$0
Depth x Width Right 90 Degree Corner Table Top
24" x 48" TBCR2448 +$0
24" x 54" TBCR2454 +$0
24" x 60" TBCR2460 +$0
30" x 48" TBCR3048 +$0
30" x 54" TBCR3054 +$0
30" x 60" TBCR3060 +$0
Depth x Width Left 90 Degree Corner Table Top
24" x 48" TBCL2448 +$0
24" x 54" TBCL2454 +$0
24" x 60" TBCL2460 +$0
30" x 48" TBCL3048 +$0
30" x 54" TBCL3054 +$0
30" x 60" TBCL3060 +$0

Bases require the specification of a table top size. Bases take their size from their
corresponding table top size.



SWITCHBACK 3-LEG: TABLE TOP FOR USE WITH RETURN

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Product
Switchback Table Top 3161 Priced by Size

For 3-Leg C-Leg Base

2. Size

Depth x Width

24" x 48"
24" x 54"
24" x 60"
24" x 66"
24" x 72"
30" x 48"
30" x 54"
30" x 60"
30" x 66"
30" x 72"

Right Ax B x C

24" x 36"
24" x 36"
24" x 36"
24" x 42"
24" x 42"
24" x 42"
24" x 48"
24" x 48"
24" x 48"
30" x 36"
30" x 36"
30" x 36"
30" x 42"
30" x 42"
30" x 42"
30" x 48"
30" x 48"
30" x 48"

X 60"
X 66“
X 72"
X 60"
X 66"
X 72"
X 60"
X 66"
X 72"
X 60"
X 66“
X 72"
X 60II
X 66"
X 72"
X 60"
X 66"
x 72"

TBT8C

Priced by Size

Rectangular Table Top

TZ2448
TZ2454
TZ2460
TZ2466
TZ2472
TZ3048
TZ3054
TZ3060
TZ3066
TZ3072

$207
$233
$258
$286
$311

$258
$292
$323
$356
$387

Extended Corner Table Top

TXR243660
TXR243666
TXR243672
TXR244260
TXR244266
TXR244272
TXR244860
TXR244866
TXR244872
TXR303660
TXR303666
TXR303672
TXR304260
TXR304266
TXR304272
TXR304860
TXR304866
TXR304872

$388
$438
$495
$446
$504
$569
$490
$554
$626
$446
$504
$609
$513
$579
$655
$539
$609
$689

2. Size (cont)

Left AxBxC

24" x 60" x 36"

24" x 66" x 36"

24" x 72" x 36"

24" x 60" x 42"

24" x 66" x 42"

24" x 72" x 42"

24" x 60" x 48"

24" x 66" x 48"

24" x 72" x 48"

30" x 60" x 48"

30" x 66" x 36"

30" x 72" x 36"

30" x 60" x 42"

30" x 66" x 42"

30" x 72" x 42"

30" x 60" x 48"

30" x 66" x 48"

30" x 72" x 48"
Right AxBxC xD
24" x 36" x 60" x 30"
24" x 36" x 66" x 30"
24" x 36" x 72" x 30"
24" x 42" x 60" x 30"
24" x 42" x 66" x 30"
24" x 42" x 72" x 30"
24" x 48" x 60" x 30"
24" x 48" x 66" x 30"
24" x 48" x 72" x 30"
Left AxBxCxD
30" x 60" x 36" x 24"
30" x 66" x 36" x 24"
30" x 72" x 36" x 24"
30" x 60" x 42" x 24"
30" x 66" x 42" x 24"
30" x 72" x 42" x 24"
30" x 60" x 48" x 24"
30" x 66" x 48" x 24"
30" x 72" x 48" x 24"

Extended Corner Table Top
TXL246036 $388
TXL246636 $438
TXL247236 $495
TXL246042 $446
TXL246642 $504
TXL247242 $569
TXL246048 $490
TXL246648 $554
TXL247248 $626
TXL306036 $446
TXL306636 $504
TXL307236 $609
TXL306042 $513
TXL306642 $579
TXL307242 $655
TXL306048 $539
TXL306648 $609
TXL307248 $689
Extended Offset Corner Top
OR24366030 $426
OR24366630 $484
OR24367230 $549
OR24426030 $493
OR24426630 $559
OR24427230 $635
OR24486030 $519
OR24486630 $589
OR24487230 $669
Extended Offset Corner Top
0OL30603624 $426
0OL30663624 $484
0OL30723624 $549
0OL30604224 $493
0OL30664224 $559
0L30724224  $635
0L30604824 $519
0OL30664824 $589
0L30724824 $669

On extended corner tops, the main desk and return have equal depth.

On extended offset corner tops, the main desk has a depth of 30", which tapers
down to a depth of 24" on the return.

Multipiece tops must be paired with returns. See the diagram on the following
page for more information on extended corner dimensions.

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



SWITCHBACK 3-LEG: TABLE TOP FOR USE WITH RETURN

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

3. Top Finish
Ankara Cherry TL18 +$0 77} B } -
Black TL19 +30
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0
Cabinet Maple L2 +$0 A LEFT EXTENDED OFFSET CORNER DIMENSIONS
Contour White TL22 +$0 c
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 + %0 —
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 + %0
Sandalwood TL27 + %0 -~ D —»
Walnut Amati TL28 +$0
White TL29 +30
4. Grommets — c }77
T N I
None GP00 +$0
Left GPO1 +$30 RIGHT EXTENDED OFFSET CORNER DIMENSIONS D
Center GPO02 +$30 B
Right GP03 +$30
Left and Center GP04 +$60 @ —
Left and Right GP05 +$60 v
Right and Center GP06 +$60 Y
Left, Right and Center ~ GP07 +$90 ~— A ——
oommetconr oo P ||
Black GCO1 +$0
White GC02 +30

Left grommets (GP01/GP04/GP05/GP07) are not available on right extended corners
or right extended offset corners.

Right grommets (GPO3/GP05/GP06/GP07) are not available on left extended corners
or right extended offset corners.

SWITCHBACK TABLE TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3161.TBT8C.TZ2448.TL18.GP01.GCO01
3161 TBT8C TZ2448 TL18 GPO1 GCo1

PRODUCT PRODUCT TABLETOP LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET
TYPE STYLE SIZE LOCATION COLOR




SWITCHBACK 3-LEG: RETURN TOP

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Return Top
Product Type

oo oo |

Switchback Return Top 3164 Priced by Size

For 3-Leg C-Leg Base TBT8C

2. Size

24" x 24" TN2424 $114
24" x 30" TN2430 $131
24" x 36" TN2436 $156
24" x 42" TN2442 $182
24" x 48" TN2448 $207
30" x 24" TN3024 $137
30" x 30" TN3030 $163
30" x 36" TN3036 $195
30" x 42" TN3042 $228

3. Table Top Finish

Ankara Cherry TL18 +$0
Black TL19 +$0
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0
Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0
Contour White TL22 +$0
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 +$0
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 +$0
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
Walnut Amati TL28 +$0
White TL29 +$0

4. Grommets

Grommet Location

oo preo ||

None GPRO00O +$0
Left GPRO1 +$30
Center GPR02 +$30
Right GPRO03 +$30
[oommcoor | case L preo | |
Black GCo1 +$0
White GC02 +$0

SWITCHBACK RETURN TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3164.TBT8C.TN2424.TL18.GPR01.GC01
3164 TBT8C TN2424 TL18 GPRO1 GCo1

PRODUCT  PRODUCT RETURN LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET
TYPE STYLE TOP SIZE LOCATION COLOR

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



SWITCHBACK 3-LEG: BASE FOR TABLE AND RETURN

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Base 2. Size (cont)
[roswitpe | oose | damerios |
. AxBxC Extended Corner Table Top
24" x 60" x 36" Left TXL246036 +$0
3-Leg Base 8162.TBT8C $1,426 24" x 66" x 36" Left TXL246636 +$0
24" x 72" x 36" Left TXL247236 +$0
24" x 60" x 42" Left TXL246042 +$0
2. Size 24" x 66" x 42" Left TXL246642 +$0
Depth x Width Rectangular Table Top 24" x 60" x 48" Left TXL246048 +$0
24" x 48" T72448 + 30 24" x 66" x 48" Left TXL246648 +$0
24" x 54 TZ2454 +$0 24" x 72" x 48" Left TXL247248 +$0
24" x 60" T72460 + 90 30" x 60" x 48" Left TXL306036 +$0
24" % 66" 122466 +$0 30" x 66" x 36" Left TXL306636 +$0
24" % 72" 172472 + 30 30" x 72" x 36" Left TXL307236 +$0
30" x 48" 173048 +$0 30" x 60" x 42" Left TXL306042 + %0
30" x 54" 173054 + 30 30" x 66" x 42" Left TXL306642 + %0
30" x 60" 173060 + 30 30" x 72" x 42" Left TXL307242 +$0
30" x 66" 123066 + 90 30" x 60" x 48" Left TXL306048 +$0
30" x 72" 173072 +3$0 30" x 66" x 48" Left TXL306648 +$0
AxBxC Extended Corner Table Top 80" x 72" x 48" Left TXL307248 +$0
24" x 36" x 60" Right TXR243660 + 90 AxBxCxD Extended Offset Corner Top
24" x 36" x 66" Right TXR243666 +90 24" x 36" x 60" x 30" Right OR24366030 +$0
24" x 36" x 72" Right TXR243672 + 30 24" x 36" x 66" x 30" Right OR24366630 +$0
24" x 42" x 60" Right TXR244260 +30 24" x 36" x 72" x 30" Right OR24367230 +$0
24" x 42" x 66" Right TXR244266 +$0 24" x 42" x 60" x 30" Right ~ OR24426030 +$0
24" x 42" x 72" Right TXR244272 +$0 24" x 42" x 66" x 30" Right ~ OR24426630 +$0
24" x 48" x 60" Right TXR244860 +90 24" x 42" x 72" x 30" Right OR24427230 +$0
24" x 48" x 66" Right TXR244866 +$0 24" x 48" x 60" x 30" Right OR24486030 +$0
24" x 48" x 72" Right TXR244879 +$0 24" x 48" x 66" x 30" Right ~ OR24486630 +$0
30" x 36" x 60" Right TXR303660 +30 24" x 48" x 72" x 30" Right OR24487230 +$0
30" x 36" x 66" Right TXR303666 +30 30" x 60" x 36" x 24" Left 0OL30603624 +$0
30" x 36" x 72" Right TXR303672 +90 30" x 66" x 36" x 24" Left OL30663624 +$0
30" x 42" x 60" Right TXR304260 +30 30" x 72" x 36" x 24" Left OL30723624 +$0
30" x 42" x 66" Right TXR304266 +30 30" x 60" x 42" x 24" Left OL30604224 +$0
30" x 42" x 72" Right TXR304272 +30 30" x 66" x 42" x 24" Left OL30664224 +$0
30" x 48" x 60" Right TXR304860 +90 30" x 72" x 42" x 24" Left 0OL30724224 +$0
30" x 48" x 66" Right TXR304866 +$0 30" x 60" x 48" x 24" Left 0OL30604824 +$0
30" x 48" x 72" Right TXR304872 +$0 30" x 66" x 48" x 24" Left OL30664824 +3$0
30" x 72" x 48" x 24" Left 0OL30724824 +$0

Offset corners have a main desk depth of 30" that tapers off to a 24” depth for the
built-in return.

Extended corner tops where 72" length is paired with a 48" width do not require a
matching return.



SWITCHBACK 3-LEG: BASE FOR TABLE AND RETURN

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

2. Size (cont)

» \ »
No Return TNO +$0 ‘ ‘
24" x 24" TN2424 +$74
24" x 30" TN2430 +$74
24" x 36" TN2436 +$74
24" x 42" TN2442 +$74 B
24" x 48" TN2448 +$74
30" x 24" TN3024 +$74
30" x 30" TN3030 +$74 \ D
30" x 36" TN3036 +$74 A =Table Length

B = Side Length A
30" x 42" TN3042 +$74 C = Return Length
D = Side Length + Return Length

D measurement may not exceed 72".

C
3. Table Base Finish
(raricar Lo e |
Silver BFO1 +$0
White BF02 +$0
Black BF03 +$0
A
4. Base Extension
N T
Cross Beam and
Extension Cable No Code +$150 B
A base extension charge will be added automatically if the A or D measurement is
equal to 72".
D
3-LEG BASE CODE A = Table Length
B = Table Depth
SAMPLE CODE: 3162.TBT8C.TXR243660.TN3042.BF01 C = Return Length
D = Side Length + Return Length C
3162.TBT8C TXR243660 TN3042 BFO1
PRODUCT TABLE TOP RETURN PAINT
TYPE SIZE TOP SIZE COLOR

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



SWITCHBACK 3-LEG

FINAL PRICE CALCULATION
Switchback: Table Top

1. Table Top

Product Type $

Product Style $
2. Size

Table Top Size ’ ‘ $ ‘
3. Top Finish

Laminate ’ ‘ $ ‘
4. Grommets

Grommet Location $

Grommet Color $

QUANTITY:

TOTAL TOP PRICE (A): $

Switchback: Return Top mm

1. Return Top

Product Type
Product Style

2. Size
Return Top Size (D x W) ’ ‘ $ ‘

3. Top Finish

Laminate ’ ‘ $ ‘

4. Grommets

Grommet Location

Grommet Color

QUANTITY:
TOTAL TOP PRICE (B): $
uictbackTaboBesotiog | Gode | prcs |
1. Base
Product Type ’ ‘ $ ‘
2. Size
Table Top Size $
Return Top Size $
3. Base Finish
Paint Color ’ ‘ $ ‘

4. Base Extension

Parts ’ — ‘ $ ‘
QUANTITY:

TOTAL TOP PRICE (C): $

TOTAL PRICE (A + B + C): $
QUANTITY:

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-
ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

FEATURED ACCESSORIES
Power Strips and Wire Management — Page 102

Pencil Storage — Page 99




TENSOR

TYPICALS

L-Shape With Main and Return Conference U-Shape With Bridge

Multipurpose U-Shape Classroom Style Training

Hospitality



TENSOR

1. Hospitality Typical

18" x 72" Rectangular
table top with sandalwood
laminate and no grommets

42" x 42" Square table top
with sandalwood laminate
and no grommets

42" x 42" Round table top
with sandalwood laminate
and no grommets

Table Tops 3231.TBT9.TZ1872.TL27.GP00 2

Table Tops 3231.TBT9.TS4242.TL.27 2

Table Tops 3231.TBT9.TR4242.TL27 2

Tensor base with silver

finish (pairs with rectangular
18" x 72" top)

Table Bases  3232.TBT9.TZ1872.BFO01 2

Table Bases  3232.TBT9.TS4242.BF01 2 Tensor base with silver finish
(pairs 42" x 42" square table top)
Tensor base with silver
finish (pairs with 42" x 42" round
table top)

Table Bases  3232.TBT9.TR4242.BF01 2

2. Classroom Style Training Typical

30" x 72" Rectangular table

Table Tops 3231.TBT9.TZ3072.TL24.GPO0 8 tops with folkstone grey
laminate and no grommets
Tensor base with silver

Table Bases  3232.TBT9.TZ3072.BF01 8 finish (pairs with 30" x 72"

rectangular table top)

3. Multipurpose U-Shape Typical

30" x 72" Rectangular table

Table Tops 3231.TBT9.TZ3072.TL22.GP0O0 8 top with contour white
laminate and no grommets
Tensor base with silver

Table Bases  3232.TBT9.TZ3072.BF01 8 finish (pairs with 30" x 72"
rectangular table top,)

Accessories  3159.ATC03.XGV 7 Set of two ganging brackets

$239

$287

$330

$470

$415

$415

$478

$574

$660

$940

$830

$830

TOTAL: $4,312

$387 $3,096
$470 $3,760
TOTAL: $6,856

$387 $3,096
$470 $3,760
$37 $259
TOTAL: $7,115
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4. Conference Typical

24" x 60" Rectangular
Table Tops 3231.TBT9.TZ2460.TL27.GP00 4 table top with sandalwood $258 $1,032
laminate and no grommets

All-in-one base with silver
Table Bases  3232.TBT9.TZ2460.BF01 4 finish (pairs with 24" x 60" $450 $1,800
rectangular top)

SESES TS
SRSRENE

Accessories  3159.ATC03.XGV 4 Set of two ganging brackets ~ $37 $148

TOTAL: $2,980

5. L-Shape Typical With Main Desk and Return

30" x 72" Rectangular
Table Tops 3231.TBT9.TZ3072.TL27.GP0O0O 1 table top with sandalwood $387 $387
laminate and no grommets

24" x 48" Return top with
Return Tops ~ 3231.TBT9P.TN2448.TL27.GP00 1 sandalwood laminate and $207 $207
no grommets '

AR
&

Tensor base with silver
Table Bases  3232.TBT9.TZ3072.BF01 1 finish (pairs with 30" x 72" $470 $470
rectangular table top)

Tensor Return Base With
3232.TBT9P.TN2448.BF01 1 Silver Finish (Pairs With $225 $225
24" x 48" Return Top)

Return
Bases

TOTAL: $1,289

5. U-Shape Typical With Bridge

oy Jome | vty [omorpior e [ ]

30" x 72" rectangular
Desk Top 3231.TBT9.TZ3072.TL27.GP00 1 desk top with sandalwood $387 $387
laminate and no grommets

24" x 72" rectangular
Credenza 3231TBT9.TZ2472.TL27.GPOO 1 credenza top with
Tops sandalwood laminate and

no grommets

$311 $311

Bridge Tops  3231.TBT10.TZ2442TL27 1 24" x 42" Bridge top with $182 $182 o
sandalwood laminate /\‘/\
J/

Tensor base with silver
Desk Bases  3232.TBT9.TZ3072.BF01 1 finish (pairs with 30" x 72" $470 $470
rectangular top)

Tensor base with silver

g’edenza 3232 TBT10.TZ2472.BF01 1 finish (pairs with 24" x 72" $470 $470
ases rectangular top)

Bridge Mending plates

Supports 3232 TBT10.T22442 1 (patre ith a4 x 42* bridge top) $148 $148

TOTAL: $1,968



TENSOR

HOSPITALITY TABLES

We think simple is better, so we created a table with a straightforward design that installs in
less than 10 minutes. We started with the isosceles triangle—an architectural shape used to
promote stability. The triangular shapes within Tensor allow it to move to match the width and
the depth of your top. With this extensive scalability, you can go from a larger meeting table all
the way down to a smaller hospitality table.

The all-in-one solution.

$702

42" square
Tensor hospitality table



TENSOR HOSPITALITY TABLES

CATEGORY:-: TAB LES * Patent-pending easy-to-size ¢ Installs in less than 10 minutes
' table support structure adapts with pre-installed parts
- ; to all spaces * Hospitality tabletops range
Work should bring people together and foster collaboration. , , pitaiity ps rang
) ) . * Steel dual-isosceles triangle from 30" x 30" to 48" x 48"
With Tensor, you can meet your dynamic, ever-evolving needs. desi v distribut q
esign evenly distributes an * Supports up to 300 Ib

From individual desks to open concept collaborative spaces, supports weight throughout
Tensor is the first versatile solution of its kind that can adapt

. . ) * Minimalistic aesthetic
not just to the space but the entire office.

with a below-the-surface
configuration

TENSOR HOSPITALITY TABLES: TABLE TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Product 3. Top Finish
[roncitoe oo oo | e
Table Top for Tensor 3231.TBT9  Priced by Size Ankara Cherry TL18 +$0
Black TL19 +$0
2. Size Brazilian Walnut TL20 +90
| TableTop Sz | Gode [ Pice | | Gabinet Maple e -0
No Table Top T20 +$0 Contour White TL22 +$0
Round Driftwood TL23 +$0
40" TR4242 $330 Folkstone Grey TL24 +$0
Libretti TL25 +$0
48" TR4848 $372 Queenston Oak TL26 +$0
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
Square Walnut Amati TL28 +90
30" TS3030 $221 White TL29 +30
36" TS3636 $254
42" TS4242 $287
48" TS4848 $324

Actual size of 30" x 30" table top is 30.75" x 30.75". HOSPITALITY TABLE TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3231.TBT9.TR4242.TL18

3231.TBT9 TR4242 TL18
TABLE TOP TABLE TOP LAMINATE
SIZE AND STYLE

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



TENSOR HOSPITALITY TABLES: TABLE BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Product 3. Base Finish
Tensor Base 3232.TBT9 $415 Silver BFO1 +$0
White BF02 +$0
2. Size Black BF03 +$0
[rwopoes oo e |
No Table Top TZ0 $0
HOSPITALITY TABLE BASE CODE
Round
SAMPLE CODE: 3232.TBT9.TR4242.BF01
42" TR4242  +$0 3232TBT9 ‘ TR4242 ‘ BFO1
48" TR4848 +$0 PRODUCT TYPE TABLE TOP SIZE PAINT COLOR
Square
30" TS3030  +$0
36" TS3636  +$0
42" TS4242  +$0
48" TS4848  +$0

Table bases require the specification of a table top.




TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
TENSOR HOSPITALITY TABLES OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-
ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

PRICE CALCULATION: HOSPITALITY TABLE

Tensor Hospitality Tables: Tops Code Price
1. Table Top
Product Type ’ ‘ — ‘
2. Size
Table Top Size ’ ‘ $ ‘
3. Top Finish
Laminate ’ ‘ $0 ‘
QUANTITY:
TOP PRICE (A): $
1.Table Base
Product Type ’ ‘ $ ‘
2. Size
Table Top Size ’ ‘ $0 ‘
3. Base Finish
Paint Color ’ ‘ $ ‘
QUANTITY:
BASE PRICE (B): $
TOTAL PRICE (A + B): $
QUANTITY:
REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



TENSOR

MULTIPURPOSE TABLES

We think simple is better, so we created a table with a straightforward design that installs in
less than 10 minutes. We started with the isosceles triangle—an architectural shape used to
promote stability. The triangular shapes within Tensor allow it to move to match the width and
the depth of your top. With this extensive scalability, you can go from a larger meeting table all
the way down to a smaller hospitality table.

The all-in-one solution.

$708
24" x 60" rectangular
multipurpose table



TENSOR MULTIPURPOSE TABLES

CATEGORY: TABLES

Work should bring people together and foster collaboration.
With Tensor, you can adapt to your ever-changing office
needs. From individual desks to open concept collaborative
spaces, Tensor is the first versatile solution of its kind that can
adapt not just to the space but the entire office

* Patent-pending easy-to-size
table support structure adapts
to all spaces

* Steel dual-isosceles triangle
design evenly distributes and
supports weight throughout

* Minimalistic aesthetic

with a below-the-surface
configuration

TENSOR MULTIPURPOSE TABLES: TABLE TOPS

* Installs in less than 10 minutes
with pre-installed parts

* Multipurpose tables range from
to 18" x 42" to 30" x 72"

* Supports up to 300 Ib

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Table Top
Product Type

T

Table Top for Tensor 3231.TBT9 Priced by Size

2. Size
T R e I

No Table Top TZ0 +$0
18" x 42" TZ1842 $140
18" x 48" TZ1848 $159
18" x 54" TZ1854 $179
18" x 60" TZ1860 $198
18" x 66" TZ1866 $220
18" x 72" TZ1872 $239
24" x 36" TZ2436 $156
24" x 42" TZ2442 $182
24" x 48" TZ2448 $207
24" x 54" TZ2454 $233
24" x 60" TZ2460 $258
24" x 66" TZ2466 $286
24" x 72" TZ2472 $311
30" x 36" TZ3036 $195
30" x 42" TZ3042 $228
30" x 48" TZ3048 $258
30" x 54" TZ3054 $292
30" x 60" TZ3060 $323
30" x 66" TZ3066 $356
30" x 72" TZ3072 $387

3. Top Finish

P N R

Ankara Cherry
Black

Brazilian Walnut
Cabinet Maple
Contour White
Driftwood
Folkstone Grey
Libretti
Queenston Oak
Sandalwood
Walnut Amati
White

TL18 +$0
TL19 +$0
TL20 +$0
TL21 +$0
TL22 +$0
TL23 +$0
TL24 +$0
TL25 +$0
TL26 +$0
TL27 +$0
TL28 +$0
TL29 +$0

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



TENSOR MULTIPURPOSE TABLES: TABLE TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

4. Grommets

None GPO0O +$0

Left Only GPO1 +$30
Center Only GP02 +%$30
Right Only GP03 +$30
Left and Center GP04 +$60
Left and Right GP05 +$60
Right and Center GP06 +$60
Left, Right and Center GPO7 +%$90

[ R R

Black GCo1 +$0

White GCO02 +$0

MULTIPURPOSE TABLE TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3231.TBT9.TZ1842.TL18
3231.TBT9 TZ1842 TL18 GPO1 GCO01

PRODUCT TABLE TOP LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET
TYPE SIZE LOCATION COLOR




TENSOR MULTIPURPOSE TABLES: TABLE BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Table Base 3. Base Finish
T T T
Tensor Table Base 3232.TBT9 $415 Silver BFO1
White BF02 $0
2. Size Black BFO3 $0

T T N N
18" x 42" TZ1842 +$0
MULTIPURPOSE TABLE BASE CODE
18" x 48" TZ1848 +$35

18" x 54" TZ1854 +$35 SAMPLE CODE: 3232.TBT9.TZ1842.BF01

18" x 60" Tz1860  +$35 3232.TBT9 TZ1842 BFO1
18" x 66" TZ1866  +$35 | | |
18" x 72" TZ1872 +$55 PRODUCT TYPE TABLE TOP SIZE PAINT COLOR
24" x 36" TZ2436 +$0

24" x 42" TZ2442 +$0

24" x 48" TZ2448 +$35

24" x 54" TZ2454 +$35

24" x 60" TZ2460 +$35

24" x 66" TZ2466 +$35

24" x 72" TZ2472 +$55

30" x 36" TZ3036 +$0

30" x 42" TZ3042 +$0

30" x 48" TZ3048 +$35

30" x 54" TZ3054 +$35

30" x 60" TZ3060 +$35

30" x 66" TZ3066 +$35

30" x 72" TZ3072 +$55

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
TENSOR MULTIPURPOSE TABLES OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-

ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

PRICE CALCULATION: MULTIPURPOSE TABLE FEATURED ACCESSORIES
Power Strips and Wire Management — Page 102

1. Table Top
Product Type ‘ ‘ — ‘

2. Size
Table Top Size (D x W) ‘ ‘ $ ‘

3. Top Finish

Laminate ‘ ‘ $0 ‘

4. Grommets

Grommet Location

Grommet Color $0

QUANTITY:

TOP PRICE (A): $
1.Table Base

Product Type ‘ ‘ $ ‘
2. Size

Table Top Size (D x W) ‘ ‘ $ ‘
3. Base Finish

Paint Color ‘ ‘ $ ‘

QUANTITY:

BASE PRICE (B): $

Ganging Brackets — Page 90
TOTAL PRICE (A + B): $
QUANTITY:

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

All Symmetry accessories are compatible with Tensor.



TENSOR

L-SHAPE DESKING

We think simple is better, so we created a table with a straightforward design that installs in
less than 10 minutes. We started with the isosceles triangle—an architectural shape used to
promote stability. The triangular shapes within Tensor allow it to move to match the width and
the depth of your top. With this extensive scalability, you can go from a larger meeting table all
the way down to a smaller hospitality table.

The all-in-one solution.

$1,289
30" x 72" rectangular desk
with no grommets and
24" x 48" return
with no grommets



TENSOR L-SHAPE DESKING

CATEGORY:

ALL-IN-ONE TABLE

Work should bring people together and foster collaboration.
With Tensor, you can adapt to your ever-changing office

* Patent-pending easy-to-size
table support structure adapts
to all spaces

* Steel dual-isosceles triangle
design evenly distributes and

* Installs in less than 10 minutes
with pre-installed parts

* Desk tops range from 24" x 54"
to 30" x 72"

* Supports up to 300 Ib

needs. From individual desks to open concept collaborative
spaces, Tensor is the first versatile solution of its kind that can
adapt not just to the space but the entire office

supports weight throughout

* Minimalistic aesthetic
with a below-the-surface
configuration

TENSOR L-SHAPE DESKING: DESK TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Desk Top

4. Grommets

Tensor Desk Top 3231.TBT9 Priced by Size None GP0O0 + %0
Left Only GPO1 +$30

2. Size Center Only GP02 +$30

| DeskTopSize w0 | Code | Price | [T aPos 530
24" x 54 TZ2454 $233 Left and Center GP04 + $60
24" x 60" TZ2460 $258 Left and Right GPO5 +$60
24" x 66" TZ2466 $286 Right and Center GPO6 +$60
24" x 72" TZ2472 $311 Left, Right and Center GPO7 +$90
30" x 60" TZ3060 $323 Black GCO1 + 0
30" x 66" TZ3066 $356 White GCo2 +$0
30" x 72" TZ3072 $387
3. Top Finish
Ankara Cherry TL18 +3%0
Black Lo 30 SAMPLE CODE: 3231.TBT9.TZ2454.TL18.GP01.GCO01
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0 3231.TBT9 TZ2454 TL18 GPO1 GCo1
Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0 | | | | |
conur v e s T oegIor W crower oo
Driftwood TL23 +3%0
Folkstone Grey TL24 +3%0
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 +3%0
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
Walnut Amati TL28 + %0

White TL29 +$0



TENSOR L-SHAPE DESKING: DESK BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Desk Base

Tensor Base 3232.TBT9 $415
2. Size
Cooscopszonm oo oo |

24" x 54" TZ2454 +$35

24" x 60" TZ2460 +$35

24" x 66" TZ2466 +$35

24" x 72" TZ2472 + $55

30" x 54" TZ3054 +$35

30" x 60" TZ3060 +$35

30" x 66" TZ3066 +$35

30" x 72" TZ3072 + $55

3. Base Finish

Silver
White
Black

BFO1 $0
BF02 $0
BF03 $0

DESK BASE CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3232.TBT9.TZ2454.BF01
3232.TBT9 TZ2454 BFO1

PRODUCT TYPE

DESK TOP SIZE PAINT COLOR

Tf

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



TENSOR L-SHAPE DESKING: RETURN TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Return Top
Product Type

oo o ||

Return Top for Tensor 3231.TBT9P  Priced by Size

2. Size
e pin o oo L pree |
24" x 36" TN2436 $156
24" x 42" TN2442 $182
24" x 48" TN2448 $207
24" x 54" TN2454 $233
24" x 60" TN2460 $258
3. Top Finish
N R
Ankara Cherry TL18 + %0
Black TL19 +$0
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0
Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0
Contour White TL22 +$0
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 +$0
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 +$0
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
Walnut Amati TL28 +$0
White TL29 +$0

4. Grommets

None GPROO +$0

Left Only GPRO1 +$30

Center Only GPR02 +$30

Right Only GPR03 +$30
Cammstonr [

Black GCO01 +$0

White GCO02 +$0

RETURN TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3231.TBT9P.TN2436.TL18.GPR01.GCO01

3231.TBTOP | TN2436 TL18 GPRO1 GCo1
PRODUCT RETURN LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET
TYPE TOP SIZE LOCATION COLOR

TENSOR L-SHAPE DESKING: RETURN BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Return Base
Product Type

Tensor Return Base 3232.TBT9P $225

2. Return Top Size

TNO

No Return Top +$0

24" x 36" TN2436 +$0 \
24" x 42" TN2442 +$0

24" x 48" TN2448 +$0

24" x 54" TN2454 + $74

24" x 60" TN2460  +$74

3. Base Finish

Silver BFO1 $0
White BF02 $0
Black BF03 $0

RETURN BASE CODE CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3232.TBT9P.TN2436.BFO01
3232.TBT9P TN2436 BFO1

PRODUCT TYPE RETURN TOP SIZE PAINT




TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
TENSOR L'SHAPE DESKING OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-
ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

PRICE CALCULATION: L-SHAPE DESKING PRICE CALCULATION: L-SHAPE DESKING
1. Desk Top 1. Return Base

Product Type | | - | Product Type | | $0 |
2. Size 2. Return Top Size

Desk Top Size (D x W) | s | Return Top Size (D x W) | s |
3. Top Finish 3. Base Finish

Laminate | | $0 | Paint Color | | $0 |
4. Grommets

Grommet Location $0 QUANTITY:

Grommet Color $ TOTAL RETURN BASE PRICE (D): $

QUANTITY: FINAL DESK PRICE

(A+B+C+D): $
DESK TOP PRICE (A): $
QUANTITY:

1. Desk Base REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

Product Type | | $ |
2. Size

Desk Top Size (0 x W) | s | FEATURED ACCESSORIES
3. B Finish . .

ase Finis Power Strips and Wire Management — Page 102

Paint Color | | $ |

QUANTITY:

DESK BASE PRICE (B): $
Tensor: Return Tops Code Price

1. Return Top

Product Type | | - |
2. Size

Return Top Size (D x W) | | $ |
3. Top Finish

Laminate | | $0 |

3. Grommets

Grommet Location $
Grommet Color $0
QUANTITY:

RETURN TOP PRICE (C):

TOTAL PRICE (A + B + C): $
QUANTITY:

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

All Symmetry accessories are compatible with Tensor.

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



TENSOR

U-SHAPE DESKING

We think simple is better, so we created a table with a straightforward design that installs in
less than 10 minutes. We started with the isosceles triangle—an architectural shape used to
promote stability. The triangular shapes within Tensor allow it to move to match the width and
the depth of your top. With this extensive scalability, you can go from a larger meeting table all
the way down to a smaller hospitality table.

The all-in-one solution.

$1,968

30"x 72" desk,
24" x 72" credenza
and 24" x 42" bridge



TENSOR U-SHAPE DESKING

CATEGORY: ALL-IN-ONE TABLE

Work should bring people together and foster collaboration.
With Tensor, you can adapt to your ever-changing office
needs. From individual desks to open concept collaborative
spaces, Tensor is the first versatile solution of its kind that can
adapt not just to the space but the entire office

* Patent-pending easy-to-size
table support structure adapts
to all spaces

* Steel dual-isosceles triangle
design evenly distributes and
supports weight throughout

* Minimalistic aesthetic

with a below-the-surface
configuration

TENSOR U-SHAPE DESKING: DESK TOPS

* Installs in less than 10 minutes
with pre-installed parts

* Desk tops range from 24" x 54"
to 30" x 72" and your space
can be further customized with
a range or returns and bridges

* Supports up to 300 Ib

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Desk Top

Desk Top for Tensor 3231.TBT9  Priced by Size

2. Size
T T N

24" x 54" TZ2454 $233
24" x 60" TZ2460 $258
24" x 66" TZ2466 $286
24" x 72" TZ2472 $311
30" x 54" TZ3054 $292
30" x 60" TZ3060 $323
30" x 66" TZ3066 $356
30" x 72" TZ3072 $387

3. Desk Top Finish

Ankara Cherry TL18 +$0
Black TL19 +$0
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0
Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0
Contour White TL22 +$0
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 +$0
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 +$0
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
Walnut Amati TL28 +$0
White TL29 +$0

4. Grommets

No Grommets

Left Only

Center Only

Right Only

Left and Center

Left and Right

Right and Center
Left, Right and Center

GP00 +$0

GPO1 +$30
GP02 +$30
GP03 +$30
GP04 +$60
GP05 +$60
GP06 +$60
GPO7 +$90

Black
White

GCO01 +$0
GC02 +$0

DESK TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3231.TBT9.TZ2454.TL18.GP01.GC01

3231.TBT9 TZ2454 GPO1 GCO01
PRODUCT DESK TOP LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET
TYPE SIZE LOCATION COLOR

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



TENSOR U-SHAPE DESKING: DESK BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Desk Base 3. Base Finish

Tensor Base 3232.TBT9 $415 Silver BFO1 $0
White BF02 $0

2. Table Top Size Black BF03 $0

24" x 54" TZ2454 +$35
DESK BASE CODE
24" x 60" TZ2460 +$35 A

24" % 66" TZ2466  +$35 SAMPLE CODE: 3232.TBT9.TZ2454.BF01

24" x 72" Tz2472  +$55 3232.TBT9 TZ2454 BFO1
30" x 54" TZ3054  +$35 | | |

30" x 60" TZ3060 +$35 PRODUCT TYPE TABLE TOP SIZE PAINT COLOR
30" x 66" TZ3066 +$35

30" x 72" TZ3072 +$55



TENSOR U-SHAPE DESKING: BRIDGE TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Bridge Top

Bridge Top 3231.TBT10 Priced by Size
2. Size
o oszspn | coto [ Pree |

24" x 36" TZ2436 +$156

24" x 42" TZ2442 +$182

24" x 48" TZ2448 + $207

24" x 54" TZ2454 +$233

24" x 60" TZ2460 +$258

3. Top Finish
I N R

Ankara Cherry TL18 +$0
Black TL19 +$0
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +3%0
Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0
Contour White TL22 +3%0
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 +$0
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 +3%0
Sandalwood TL27 +3%0
Walnut Amati TL28 +3%0
White TL29 +$0

BRIDGE TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3231.TBT10.TZ2436.TL18
3231.TBT10 TZ2436 TL18

PRODUCT TYPE BRIDGE TOP SIZE LAMINATE

TENSOR U-SHAPE DESKING: BRIDGE SUPPORTS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Bridge Support
Product Type

oo oo |

Mending Brackets 3232.TBT10 Priced by Size

2. Size

No Bridge Top + %0
24" x 36" TZ2436 +$148
24" x 42" TZ2442 +$148
24" x 48" TZ2448 +$148
24" x 54" TZ2454 +$228
24" x 60" TZ2460 +$228

Support includes two sets of mending brackets for all bridge sizes. 54" and 60"
table widths also include stiffener.

BRIDGE SUPPORT CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3232.TBT10.TZ2436
3232.TBT10 TZ2436

PRODUCT TYPE BRIDGE TOP SIZE

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



TENSOR U-SHAPE DESKING: CREDENZA TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Credenza Top 4. Grommets
oo Joose res | [ Gottacain ||
Credenza Top 3231.TBT9 Priced by Size No Grommets GP0O0 + %0
Left Only GPO1 +$30
2. Size Center Only GP02 +$30
| oredenzaTop Size pxw | Code | Price | [T aro3 - 530
18" x 54" TZ1854 +$179 Left and Center GP04 +$60
18" x 60" TZ1860 +$198 Left and Right GPO5 +$60
18" x 66" TZ1866 +$220 Right and Center GP06 +$60
18" x 72" TZ1872 +$239 Left, Right and Center GPO7 +$90
24" x 60" TZ2460 +$258 Black GCo1 +30
24" x 66" TZ2466 +$286 White GCo2 +30
24" x 72" TZz2472 +$311
30" x 54" TZ3054 +$292
30" x 60" TZ3060 +$323

30" x 66" TZ3066 + $356 CREDENZA TOP CODE

80772t TZs0r2  + 8367 SAMPLE CODE: 3231.TBT9.TZ2454.TL18.GP01.GCO1
3. Top Finish 3231.TBT9 TZ2454 TL18 GPO1 GCO01
[ N | T T

Ankara Cherry TL18 +90 PRODUCT TYPE CREDENZA LAMINATE ~ GROMMET ~ GROMMET
TOP SIZE LOCATION COLOR

Black TL19 +3%0

Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0

Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0

Contour White TL22 +$0

Driftwood TL23 +3%0

Folkstone Grey TL24 +3%0

Libretti TL25 +$0

Queenston Oak TL26 +$0

Sandalwood TL27 +$0

Walnut Amati TL28 +$0

White TL29 +$0



TENSOR U-SHAPE DESKING: CREDENZA BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Credenza Base

Tensor Base

2. Size

18" x 54"
18" x 60"
18" x 66"
18" x 72"
24" x 54"
24" x 60"
24" x 66"
24" x 72"
30" x 54"
30" x 60"
30" x 66"
30" x 72"

Credenza bases take their size from table tops.

TZ1854
TZ1860
TZ1866
TZ1872
TZ2454
TZ2460
TZ2466
TZ2472
TZ3054
TZ3060
TZ3066
TZ3072

3232.TBT9

+$35
+$35
+$35
+$55
+$35
+$35
+$35
+$55
+$35
+$35
+$35
+$55

+$415

3. Base Finish

$0

Silver BFO1
White BF02
Black BF03

$0
$0

CREDENZA BASE CODE CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3232.TBT9.TZ1854.BF01
3232.TBT9 TZ1854

BFO1

PRODUCT TYPE CREDENZA TOP SIZE

(888) 552-5699

PAINT COLOR

symmetryoffice.com



TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
TE NSOR U'SHAPE DESKING OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-

ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

PRICE CALCULATION: U-SHAPE DESKING

Tensor Desking: Desk Tops Code Price PRICE CALCULATION: U-SHAPE DESKING (CONT.)
1. Table Top Tensor Desking: Credenza Tops Code Price
Product | | — | 1. Credenza Top
2. Table Top Product Type | | _ |
Table Top Size (D x W) | s | 2. Size
3. Top Finish Credenza Top Size (D x W) | | $ |
Laminate | | $0 | 3. Top Finish
4. Grommets Laminate | | $0 |
Grommet Location $0 4. Grommets
Grommet Color $ Grommet Location $0
Grommet Color $
QUANTITY:
DESK TOP PRICE (A: $ QUANTITY:
CREDENZA TOP PRICE (E): $
Tensor Desking: Desk Bases Code Price

1. Desk Base Tensor Desking: Credenza Bases

Product Type | | $ | 1. Credenza Base
2. Table Top Style Product Type | | $ |
Table Top Size (D x W) | s | 2. Credenza Top Size
3. Base Finish Credenza Top Size (D x W) | | $ |
Paint Color | | $ | 3. Base Finish
Paint Color | | $ |
QUANTITY:
DESK BASE PRICE (B): $ QUANTITY:
CREDENZA BASE PRICE (F): $
Tensor Desking: Bridge Tops Code Price
1. Bridge Top
Product Type B TOTALPRICE(A+B+C+D+E+F): $
Bridge Top Size (D x W) $ QUANTITY:
2. Top Finish
Laminate | |$ | REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:
QUANTITY:
BRIDGE TOP PRICE (C): s All Symmetry accessories are compatible with Tensor.
Tensor Desking: Bridge Bases Code Price

1. Bridge Support

Product Type | | $ |
2. Size

Bridge Top Size (D x W) | | $ |

QUANTITY:

BRIDGE BASE PRICE (D): $



VOYAGER

2-LEG SIT/STAND TABLE

Reach new heights with the Voyager. Designed and built to be configurable for spaces of any
shape and size, get the do-it-all desk that works with a multitude of convenient workspace
options. Affordable and modernly stylish, this line comes standard with keyboard holders and
anti-collision technology.

$1,276
24" x 60" table top, driftwood
laminate finish, 2-leg 2-stage,
silver base, standard up/down
controller, glides



VOYAGER

CATEGORY:
GSA SIN #:

SIT/STAND TABLE
33721

One desk can work for the entire office. With the super-
versatile Voyager, you can build and customize from table top
to base finish to fit every corner and workspace.

VOYAGER 2-LEG: DESK TOPS

FEATURES
* Build on two-leg, or
three-leg table bases

* Adjust desk height with the
standard up/down controller at
edge of table; programmable
controller optional

* Operate height adjustments
safely with standard patented
anti-collision sensor that
detects potential impact
and damage

* Pick from two grommet
colors and specify in
multiple locations

* Choose from 12 standard
laminate table top colors;
laminate-to-match optional

* Select from silver, white and
black base finishes

* Fixed glides are standard on all
models; casters are optional

* Provide added convenience
with a variety of wire
management, ganging and
power options

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Table Top
| ProductTipe | Code __Pree

55;:92‘;23;9 3071.TBT6 Priced by Size

2. Size
T T N

24" x 36" 122436 $156

24" x 42" 122442 $182

24" x 48" 122448 $207

24" x 54" 122454 $233

24" x 60" 122460 $258

24" x 66" 122466 $286

24" x 72" 122472 $311

24" x 78" 122478 $337

24" x 84" 22484 $362

30" x 36" 123036 $195

30" x 42" 123042 $228

30" x 48" 123048 $258

30" x 54" 123054 $202

30" x 60" 123060 $323

30" x 66" 123066 $356

30" x 72" 123072 $387

30" x 78" 123078 $421

30" x 84" 123084 $453

TABLE TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3071.TBT6.TZ2436.TL18.GP01.GC01

3071.TBT6 | TZ2436 TL18 GPO1 GCO1
PRODUCT DESK TOP LAMINATE ~ GROMMET ~ GROMMET
SIZE COLOR LOCATION COLOR

3. Table Top Finish

Ankara Cherry TL18
Black TL19
Brazilian Walnut TL20
Cabinet Maple TL21
Contour White TL22
Driftwood TL23
Folkstone Grey TL24
Libretti TL25
Queenston Oak TL26
Sandalwood TL27
Walnut Amati TL28
White TL29

4. Grommets

+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0

None GP00
Left GPO1
Center GP02
Right GP03
Left and Center GP04
Left and Right GP05
Right and Center GP06

Left, Right and Center GPO7

+$0

+$30
+$30
+$30
+$60
+$60
+$60
+$90

Black GCo1
White GC02

+$0
+$0



VOYAGER 2-LEG: TABLE BASE

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Desk Base
Crvcipe Lo L |
2-Leg Table Base 3072.TBT6 $1,018
2 .Size
T N e I
24" x 36" TZ2436 +$0
24" x 42" TZ2442 +$0
24" x 48" TZ2448 +$0
24" x 54" TZ2454 +$0
24" x 60" TZ2460 +$0
24" x 66" TZ2466 +$0
24" x 72" TZ2472 + $84
24" x 78" TZ2478 +$84
24" x 84" TZ2484 + $84
30" x 36" TZ3036 +$0
30" x 42" TZ3042 +$0
30" x 48" TZ3048 +$0
30" x 54" TZ3054 +$0
30" x 60" TZ3060 +$0
30" x 66" TZ3066 +$0
30" x 72" TZ3072 + $84
30" x 78" TZ3078 + $84
30" x 84" TZ3084 +$84

3. Base Finish

Silver BFO1 +3%0
White BF02 +$0
Black BFO3 +$0

4. Power

Standard Up/Down

Controller HCO1 +$0
Programmable

Controller HCO02 + 968
5. Feet

Glides LS18 +$%0

Casters LS19 +$109

TABLE BASE CODE

3072.TBT6.TZ2436.BF01.HC01.LS18
3072.TBT6 | TZ2436 BFO1 HCO1 LS18

PRODUCT DESK TOP PAINT CONTROLLER FOOT
TYPE SIZE COLOR STYLE

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



VOYAGER

FINAL PRICE CALCULATION

1. Table Top
Product Type
2. Size
Table Top Size (D x W)
3. Top Finish
Laminate
4. Grommets
Grommet Location

Grommet Color

QUANTITY:
TABLE TOP PRICE (A):

1. Table Base

Product Type
2. Size

Table Top Size (D x W)
3. Base Finish

Paint Color

4. Power

Controller
5. Feet
Foot Style

QUANTITY:
TABLE BASE PRICE (B):

TOTAL PRICE (A + B):

QUANTITY:

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER STAND-
ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

FEATURED ACCESSORIES
Power Strips and Wire Management — Page 102

Pencil Storage — Page 99




VOYAGER

3-LEG SIT/STAND TABLE

Reach new heights with the Voyager. Designed and built to be configurable for spaces of any
shape and size, get the do-it-all desk that works with a multitude of convenient workspace
options. Affordable and modernly stylish, this line comes standard with keyboard holders and
anti-collision technology.

$2,370

24" x 48" 120-degree table top
with Voyager 3-leg, 2-stage base



VOYAGER

CATEGORY:
GSA SIN #:

SIT/STAND TABLE
33721

One desk can work for the entire office. With the
super-versatile Voyager, you can build and customize from
table top to base finish to fit every corner and workspace.

VOYAGER 3-LEG: DESK TOPS

FEATURES
* Build on two-leg, or three-leg
table bases

* Adjust desk height with the
standard up/down controller at
edge of table; programmable
controller optional

* Operate height adjustments
safely with standard patented
anti-collision sensor that
detects potential impact and
damage

* Pick from two grommet
colors and specify in multiple
locations

* Choose from 12 standard
laminate table top colors;
laminate-to-match optional

* Select from silver, white and
black base finishes

* Fixed glides are standard on all
models; casters are optional

* Provide added convenience
with a variety of wire
management, ganging and
power options

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Table Top

Desk Top for Voyager
3-Leg 3-Stage Base

3071.TBT8

2. Size
120° Top
24" x 42" TA2442
24" x 48" TA2448
30" x 42" TA3042
30" x 48" TA3048

+ $565
+$728
+ $590
+$736

Rectangular Table Top for 3-Leg 90° Base

24" x 60"
24" x 66"
24" x 72"
24" x 78"
24" x 84"
30" x 60"
30" x 66"
30" x 72"
30" x 78"
30" x 84"

TZ2460
TZ2466
TZ2472
TZ2478
TZ2484
TZ3060
TZ3066
TZ3072
TZ3078
TZ3084

+$258
+$286
+ $311
+$337
+$362
+$323
+$356
+$387
+ $421
+$453

Priced by Size

<

To use the 3-leg 90° base, you must select both a rectangular table top and a
return. Table top depth and return depth must match.

TABLE TOP CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3071.TBT8.TA2442.TL18.GP01.GCO01

3071.TBT8 TA2442 TL18 GPO1 GCO1
PRODUCT TABLE LAMINATE ~ GROMMET ~ GROMMET
TYPE TOP SIZE LOCATION COLOR

3. Top Finish

Ankara Cherry TL18
Black TL19
Brazilian Walnut TL20
Cabinet Maple TL21
Contour White TL22
Driftwood TL23
Folkstone Grey TL24
Libretti TL25
Queenston Oak TL26
Sandalwood TL27
Walnut Amati TL28
White TL29

4. Grommets

+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0
+$0

None GP00O
Left GPO1
Center GP02
Right GP03
Left and Center GP04
Left and Right GP05
Right and Center GP06
Left, Right and Center GP0O7

+$0

+$30
+$30
+$30
+$60
+$60
+$60
+$90

Black GCo1

White GCo02

+$0
+$0



VOYAGER 3-LEG: RETURN TOPS

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Return Top 4. Grommets

Cponcpe oo e | [ o csin | coie | pice ||
Return Top for 3-Leg 3071.TBT8 Priced by Size None GPO0 +$0

Left GPO1 +$30

2. Size Center GP02 +$30

| Rt TopSize 0xw | Code [ Price | | Aight aPos 450
24" x 36" TN2436 +$156 Left and Center GP04 +$60
24" x 42" TN2442 +$182 Left and Right GPO05 +$60
24" x 48" TN2448 +$207 Right and Center GP06 +$60
30" x 30" TN3030 +$163 Left, Right and Center ~ GPO7 +$90
30" x 42" TN3042 +$228 Black GCo1 + 50
30" x 48" TN3048 +$258 White GCo2 + 50

To use the 3-leg 90° base, you must select both a rectangular table top and a
return. Table top depth and return depth must match.

3. Top Finish
Ankara Cherry L8 +$0 SAMPLE CODE: 3071.TBT8.TN2436.TL18.GP01.GCO1
Black TL19 +$0
3071.TBT8 | TN2436 TL18 GPO1 GCO01
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0
Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0 | | | | |
) PRODUCT RETURN LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET
Contour White TL22 +%0 TYPE TOP SIZE LOCATION COLOR
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 +$0
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 +$0
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
Walnut Amati TL28 +$0
White TL29 +$0

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



VOYAGER 3-LEG: TABLE BASES

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.

1. Table Base

omzSeme gy e
120° Base TBT8 $1,642
90° Base TBT8 $1,786

2. Size

3-Leg 120° Base

24" x 42" TA2442 +$0

24" x 48" TA2448 +$0 ‘gﬁ

30" x 42" TA3042 +$0 E 7
30" x 48" TA3048 +$0

3-Leg 90° Base

24" x 60" TZ2460 +$0

24" x 66" TZ2466 +$0

24" x 72" TZ2472 +$84

24" x 78" TZ2478 +$84

24" x 84" TZ2484 +$84 ﬁ
30" x 60" TZ3060 +$0

30" x 66" TZ3066 +$0

30" x 72" TZ3072 +$84

30" x 78" TZ3078 +$84

30" x 84" TZ3084 +$84

3. Base Finish

Silver BFO1 +$0
White BF02 +$0
Black BF03 +$0

4. Power

Standard Up/Down

Controller HCO1 +80
Programmable

Controller HCO02 + 968
5. Feet

Glides LS18 +$0

Casters LS19 +$109

TABLE BASE CODE

3072.TBT8.TA2442.BF01.HC01.LS18

3072.TBT8| TA2442 BFO1 HCO1 LS18
PRODUCT TABLE TOP PAINT CONTROLLER FoOT
TYPE SIZE COLOR STYLE



VOYAGER

FINAL PRICE CALCULATION
Voyager: Table Tops

1. Table Top

Product Type ’ ‘ $ ‘
2. Size

Table Top Size (D x W) ] s \
3. Top Finish

Laminate ’ ‘ $ ‘

4. Grommets

Grommet Location

Grommet Color

QUANTITY:
TABLE BASE PRICE (A): $
Voyager: Return Tops Code Price

1. Return Top

Product Type ’ ‘ $ ‘
2. Size

Return Top Size (D x W) ’ ‘ $ ‘
3. Top Finish

Laminate ’ ‘ $ ‘

4. Grommets

Grommet Location $

Grommet Color $

QUANTITY:

TABLE BASE PRICE (B): $

Voo Tabosses | cote | pres |

1. Table Base

Product Type $

Product Style $
2. Size

Table Top Size (D x W) ’ ‘ $ ‘
3. Base Finish

Paint Color ’ ‘ $ ‘
4. Power

Controller ’ ‘ $ ‘
5. Feet

Foot Style ’ ‘ $ ‘

QUANTITY:

TABLE BASE PRICE (C): $

TOTAL PRICE (A + B + C): $

QUANTITY:

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
OMIT PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS ORDER. TO ORDER
STAND-ALONE TABLE TOPS, SEE THE BACK OF THE BOOK ON PAGE 103.

FEATURED ACCESSORIES

Power Strips and Wire Management — Page 102

Pencil Storage — Page 99

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



oY MMETRY

ACCESSORIES

Once you've found the perfect Symmetry products for your office, it’s time to accessorize.
Increase the power and utility of your desks and benches with add-ons ranging from
lighting to modesty panels and monitor arms. We make it possible to build the ultimate
workspace (and entire office) from top to bottom.




ANTI-FATIGUE MAT

Crafted from eco-friendly bio-foam and 100% polyurethane, the
Anti-Fatigue Mat helps reduce discomfort from prolonged standing by
40-50%. Pair with any of our height-adjustable and benching tables for
less strain and more productivity.

Anti-Fatigue Mat

20" x 30" Black Anti-Fatigue Mat 3153.AFMO1 $165

CPU STORAG.

STORAGE BAND

Let’s tighten things up. Our Band CPU Holder features a strap-support
design with a ratchet device that tightens (and loosens) to keep your
computer in place. Need some space? A 17-inch track allows you to
retract and swivel your device for easy adjustability. Accommodates
devices up to 75 pounds and 64 inches in height.

LIl

MOUNTED

Keep your workspace (and under desk space) clutter-free. Our Mounted
CPU Holder installs easily right under your table, giving you more leg
room and convenient adjustability with slide and swivel mobility.

CPU Storage
CPU Storage Band 3156.CPUS1 $221
Under Desk/Wall Mount Storage Band
CPU Under Desk/Wall Mount 3156.CPUS2 $110
3156.CPUS2
CPU Under Desk/Wall Mount 3156.CPUS3 $110

CPUS3 coming soon.

GANGING

Link. Connect. Secure. Our ganging brackets help keep your tables and
benches in place.

Ganging
N R
Black Gangers 3159.XGV $37

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



KEYBOARD TRAY

GSA SIN #: 33721

Typing and clicking got your wrists hurting? Time to switch your set

up. Symmetry brings a plethora of keyboard tray solutions that allow
you to swivel, tilt, pull out and push in to find a comfortable fit. Reduce
and eliminate hand strain from prolonged and repetitive work with
ergonomic features such as anti-skid grips, foam-gel wrist rest, positive
tilt lockout and more. Every keyboard tray includes a platform for your
mouse as well, ensuring that as you type (and click), your arms and
hands are in proper posture and form. For added convenience, select
models include standard features such as a built-in mouse guard,

underside finger wells and cord manager.
1. Keyboard Tray
Keyboard Tray 3151 $0

Lift and Lock

Premium

Mini Trackless Lift and Lock
2. Mechanism
None KBMO0O $0
HAT KBMO1 $118 Sit-to-Stand
Lift and Lock KBMO02 $199
Mini Trackless KBMO04 $256
Premium Lift and Lock KBMO05 $271
Sit-to-Stand KBMO06 $349
3. Platform
None KBPOO +$0 Longboard
Laptop Tray KBPO1 + $121
Longboard KBP02 + $211
Mini Platform KBPO3 + $254
Crescent Board KBP04 +$246
Tilt, Swivel Board KBPO5 + $236

Mini Platform

4. Options
None KBOO00 +3%0
U-Brackets for Crossrails KBTA +$88
Corner Sleeve KBCS +$156

KEYBOARD TRAY CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3151.KBM01.KBP01.KBTA

3151

Crescent Board

PRODUCT TYPE

KBMO1 KBPO1 KBTA
MECHANISM PLATFORM OPTIONS
STYLE

Tilt, Swivel Board



LAPTOP ACCESSORIE

GSA SIN #: 33721

LAPTOP DRAWER

Declutter, declutter. Free up valuable work space with this
steel-constructed Laptop Drawer that installs right under your desk.
Available in two sizes with enough space to also accommodate

a docking station, we’ve got the ultimate storage solution for

all laptop users.

Laptop Drawer
LAPTOP TRAY

If you’re tight on space or need to shift gears, our Laptop Tray is your
go-to solution for an extra hand. This add-on installs under your desk
and adjusts left to right to fit your work needs.”

*Set up requires an installed Symmetry keyboard tray mechanism.

Laptop Accessory

Laptop Drawer 3154.LPTO1 $318

Laptop Tray 3154.LPT02 $238 Laptop Tray
llluminate your cubicles and desks with our selection of premium LED
lighting accessories that install right into (or under) our desk, benching
and storage products. All our lighting products come standard with
automatic 12-hour shut-off, three dimmer settings and brightness
adjustability.

1. Size

28" 3140.LSV.LFSV +$239

28" Daisy Chain Starter 3140.LSV.LFDV  + $299

2. Add-On Light Fixtures (optiona

None LFAVO +$0
One 28" Daisy Chain LFAV1 +$207
Two 28" Daisy Chain Starter LFAV2 +$413

3. Motion Sensor LIGHTING CODE
SAMPLE CODE: 3140.LSV.LFSV.LFAV1.LMS1

None LMSO0 +$0
3140.LSV.LFSV LFAVA LMSA
Lighting With Motion Sensor LMSA +$104 | | |
PRODUCT ADD-ON MOTION
TYPE LIGHT FIXTURES SENSOR

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



MOBILE P.

ﬁ-

] o

D

CoTAL

FILING AND STORAGE

Get more storage space with a mobile, two-drawer pedestal
cabinet. Fit right under your desk for convenient access.

1. Mobile Pedestal

Mobile Pedestal 3150 $283
No Cushion CPT00 +$0
Upholstered CPTO1 +$110

If upholstered cushion is selected, choose a fabric color.

Origin fabric colors include: Amethyst, Basalt, Caraway, Eureka, Euro,
Fez, Gaia, Garnet, Indigo, Iron, Jet, Manta, Mikan, Poppy, Sapphire,
Sodalite, Steel and Twine.

2. Pedestal Finish

Silver PDCO1 + %0
White PDCO02 +$0

MOBILE PEDESTAL CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3150.CPT01.PDCO1
3150 CPTO1 PDCO1

PRODUCT PRODUCT PAINT
TYPE STYLE COLOR




DEST
- -J
GSA SIN #: 33721

We all need our own space. Increase office and employee privacy with
our selection of modesty panels that attach right onto our desks and
benches. In addition, shield cords, wires and more from sight for a
clean and organized workspace.

1. Modesty Panel

Modesty Panel 3093.MT8 Priced by Size
T S
Acrylic DT101 Priced by Size
Melamine (TFM) DT501 Priced by Size

2. Finish

Ankara Cherry MPC18 +$0
Black MPC19 +$0
Brazilian Walnut MPC20 +$0
Cabinet Maple MPC21 +$0
Contour White MPC22 +$0
Driftwood MPC23 +$0
Folkstone Grey MPC24 +$0
Libretti MPC25 +$0
Queenston Oak MPC26 +$0
Sandalwood MPC27 +$0
Walnut Amati MPC28 +$0
White MPC29 +$0

Omit this step if acrylic (DT101) is selected.

T1

.
3. Size

Acrylic Melamine

10" x 36" DS1036 +$223 + $167
10" x 42" DS1042 +$249 +$197
10" x 48" DS1048 +$275 + $205
10" x 54" DS1054 + $301 +$224
10" x 60" DS1060 +$326 +$243
10" x 66" DS1066 +$353 + $262
10" x 72" DS1072 +$394 + $280

MODESTY PANEL CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3093.MT8.DT501.MPC18.DS1036
3093.MT8 DT501 MPC18 DS1036

PRODUCT TYPE MATERIAL MELAMINE COLOR SIZE

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



MONITOR ARMS

KING COBRA

Smooth. Flexible. Sharp. That’s exactly how our King Cobra

works. Support your monitor displays and get your displays

up and running with a line of extra-sturdy, die-cast aluminum
arms that eliminates desktop clutter and stress.

The King Cobra series helps you quickly set up your computer
screens with simple installation and convenient, built-in
functionality. It makes work easier (and smarter) with foldable
arms, standard power and USB options, as well as portrait
and landscape view screen adjustability.

1. Monitor Arm

Single Screen Light Duty 3101.MAT01.MACO1 $531
Single Screen Heavy Duty 3101.MAT02.MACO01 $558
Dual-Screen Array 3101.MAT03.MACO1 $622
Heavy Duty
Dual-Screen High-Splitter 3101.MAT04.MACO1 $777
Heavy Duty

2. Monitor Arm Slider (optiona)

Single Slider MATO00.MAAO1 +$113

Dual Sliders f MAT00.MAA02 +$226

KING COBRA CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3101.MAT01.MAC01.MAT00.MAAO01
3101.MAT01.MACO1 MATO00.MAT25

PRODUCT TYPE SLIDER TYPE
(OPTIONAL)

FEATURES

* Die-cast aluminum construction
provides greater stability and
contains high-recycled material

* Manages clutter with standard
wire management system built
into monitor arms

* A variety of foldable, gas-type * Comes standard in silver finish
arms in light duty, heavy duty

: . ! . * Provides up to 20 Ib of support
and high-splitter configurations

per screen
* Installs easily with clamp mount
and 10-ft power cord

* Standard power and USB

* Portrait and landscape
view-adjustable VESA Plate

Single Screen Single Screen Heavy Duty

Dual-Screen High-Splitter

Dual-Screen Array Heavy Duty



MONITOR ARMS

MOBIO

When you’re hard at work, you need a workspace that works
hard for you. So outperform and outlast with Mobio. Built for
a wide range of motion and ultra-reliability, this is your go-to
solution for monitor arms that maximize your space and
support every need.

With compact design and die cast aluminum construction,
Mobio monitor arms are designed for greater stability, flexibility
and unmatched performance.

1. Monitor Arm Type

FEATURES:
* Choose the single-desk,
dual-desk or pole-mount option

* Built-in spring tension gauge
enables perfect weight

* Compact aluminum arm design adjustment

maximizes desktop space * Installs easily with quick-release
* Die cast aluminum construction VESA plate
ensures stability and performance * Mobio arms support 3.3-17.6 Ib

* Gas spring mechanism delivers * Available in silver or black

smooth vertical adjustment * Two pass-through USB ports
come standard

* 12-year warranty

3. Monitor Arm Finish

Single Pole 1 3210.MAT30 $309 Silver MACO1 +$0
Dual Pole 2 3210. MAT31 $557 Black MACO03 +$0
Triple Pole 3 3210. MAT32 $646
Single Desk 1 3210. MAT33 243

ingle bes $ MOBIO CODE
Dual Desk 2 3210. MAT34 $485

2. Accessories

N T N

No Accessories MAAQO +$0

Laptop Tray MAA03 + $99

SAMPLE CODE: 3210.MAT30.MAA03.MACO01

3210.MAT30 ‘ MAAO3 ‘ MACO1

ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT PAINT COLOR

Mobio Single Desk Mobio Single Pole

Mobio Dual Desk

Mobio Dual Pole

Mobio Triple Pole



MONITOR ARMS

MOBIO HD

Complement your Mobio arms with Mobio heavy-duty arms FEATURES:

to fulfill multiple desk needs while providing a cohesive look * Choose the HD single-desk, * Installs easily with quick-release
to any space. Install this high-performing arm solution with dual-desk or dual-array option VESA plate

a quick-release VESA plate and experience ultra-support for * Compact aluminum arm design  * Mobio HD arms support 2.2-33 Ib
monitors up to 33 Ib. maximizes desktop space

* Available in silver only
* Die cast aluminum construction

o * Two pass-through USB ports
ensures stability and performance

come standard
* Gas spring mechanism delivers

h . * 12-year warranty
smooth vertical adjustment

* Built-in spring tension gauge
enables perfect weight

adjustment
1. Monitor Arm Type 3. Monitor Arm Finish
Heavy-Duty Single Desk 1 3210.MAT35 $378 Silver MACO01 +$0

Heavy-Duty Dual Array 2 3210. MAT37 $562

H -Duty Dual Desk 2 210. MAT: 4!
eavy-Duty Dual Des 3210 36 $849 MOBIO CODE

. SAMPLE CODE: 3210.MAT35.MAA03.MACO01
2. Accessories

22T MARDS b

No Accessories MAAOO +$0 | | |
Laptop Tray MAAO03 +$99 PRODUCT TYPE OPTIONS PAINT COLOR

- -
‘a @A
- -
Mobio HD Single Desk Mobio HD Laptop Tray

Mobio HD Dual Desk Mobio HD Dual Array



MONITOR ARMS

UNITY G2

The Unity G2 Monitor Arm makes working solo (or with a team)
hassle-free. Keep your screens grounded (but very adaptable)
with these mountable, gas height-adjustable monitor arms.

Need to take a closer look or take a step back? These handy
monitor arms let you adjust by pulling in (or pushing back)

for quick, customized screen visibility. Need to share some
information during a meeting? Just flip and adjust your screen
with 180- and 360-degree screen rotation.

1. Monitor Arms

* Install with included clamp

Product Type

Single-Monitor Arm

3111.MAT06 $268

Dual-Monitor Arm

3111.MAT07 $535

2. Monitor Arm Finish

Paint Color

Silver

MACO01

+$0

White

MACO02

+$0

UNITY G2 CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3111.MAT06.MACO1

3111.MAT06 ‘ MACO1
PRODUCT PAINT
TYPE COLOR
SPECIFICATIONS

3111.MAT06

Single-Monitor Arm

3111.MATO7
Dual-Monitor Arm

FEATURES
* Choose from single- and

dual-arm gas-type arm
configurations

* Switch up your view with

portrait and landscape view-
adjustable VESA Plate

* Select from silver and white
arm finishes

* Provide up to 17.6 Ib of
support per screen

Single-Monitor Arm with Mount

Monitors Supported 1 2
Maximum Weight

Supported Per Arm 761b 761b
Supported Monitor Size 29" 29"
Maximum Height " "
Adjustment 12 12
Maximum Arm Reach 20.7" 20.7"

All G2 monitor arms include mount(s).

Dual-Monitor Arm with Mount

(888) 552-5699

symmetryoffice.com



ENCIL STORAG

Pencils, pens, paper clips—we’ve got ‘em all in one place. Reduce
clutter and increase productivity with all your work essentials in one

handy tray.

Pencil Storage

Rectangular

Half Moon

3155.PDTO1 $113
3155.PDT02 $95

Half Moon

L1

Rectangular



POWER

CLAMP ON

GSA SIN #: 33721

Power up with a selection of convenient, high-performing power outlet options. Current and EON offer a variety of outlet and USB port options to
accommodate different desks and work needs. All models install easily with a surface mount clamp or undermount.

1. Current Collection

1. EON Collection
Product Type

Current With Clamp Mount 3130.PCC $218 EON Clamp On, Dual Outlet 3130.PTC.PT5 $99
Current Desk Undermount 3130.PCU $250 EON Clamp On, Single Outlet, 3130.PTC.PT2 $145
Dual USB
2. Color 2 Col
. r
ol
White PC4 +$0
White PC4 +$0
Black PC1 +$0
Black PC1 +$0

Current With
Clamp Mount

Current Desk
Undermount

SAMPLE CODE: 3130.PCC.PC4

3130.PCC ‘ PC4
PRODUCT COLOR
TYPE

11 =
[ =
_ EON Dual Outlet
""" Single Outlet
“-\.‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_‘_-_-__‘___-_._.-._./o-’

Dual USB

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



SIT/STAND

HIGH TIDE

No fancy desk? No problem. Create your own adjustable FEATURES
workspace with our High Tide line of sit/stand desktop work * Desktop constructed from * Comes standard in black finish
stations. With the flip of a lever, you can pull up (or push medium density fiberboard * Desktops support up to 33 Ib;
down) to raise or lower your workspace. Whether you have * Select from different models keyboard trays up to 4.4lb
a corner desk or a standard work area, High Tide is ready to that fit corner desks and * Monitor arms support up to a
move with you in one swift adjustment. standard desks 22" monitor width, and 10 Ib

* Adjust your workspace height per screen.

with lockable gas spring

Sit down or stand up—the choice is yours. High Tide work
stations hold your keyboard and monitor/laptop all in one
place—all you have to do is adjust when you need to.

mechanism

1. High Tide
N T

High Tide Corner Unit 3120.SSHT1 $528

High Tide 4 3120.SSHT4 $446

2. Monitor Arms

None MATO00 +$0
Single Screen MAT25 + $281
Dual Screen MAT26 +$341 High Tide Corner

HIGH TIDE CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3120.SSHT1.MAT25

3120.SSHT1 MAT25
HIGH TIDE SIT/STAND
PRODUCT MONITOR ARM

High Tide 4



WIRE MANAGEMENT

GSA SIN #: 33721

GSA SIN number for horizontal wire manager (WMOT),wire channel (WM02) and J Chan without power (WMO03).

Having trouble finding an outlet? Not us. Our Power Strip features eight outlets to charge or power up any device; conveniently install under your desk or
plug in anywhere with the 8-foot cord. Then, tidy up for a clean, organized workspace. Our selection of wire management accessories help you detain
and maintain cord clutter from your computers and electronics.

1. Wire Management and Power Strip Add-Ons

Power Strip
Power Strip 3152.PST1.WMO00 $170
Wire Management With Power

J Chan With Power 3152.PST1.WMO03 $307

Wire Basket With Power 3152.PST1.WMO05 $244

Wire Management Without Power Horizontal Wire Manager

Horizontal Wire Management ~ 3152.WMO01 $62
J Chan Without Power 3152.WMO03 $137
Wire Basket Without Power 3152.WMO05 $74
Wire Channel 3152.WM02 $48

J Chan Without Power

J Chan With Power

Wire Channel

Power Strip

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com



INDEX: TABLE AND DESK TOPS

GSA SIN #: 33721

1. Table or Desk Top 2. Size (cont)
Table Top or Desk Top, 3000 Priced by Size Depth x Width Right 90° Top
No Base
24" x 48" TBCR2448 $414
) 24" x 54" TBCR2454 $466
2. Size
24" x 60" TBCR2460 $516
Cepsie Lo e |
. 30" x 48" TBCR3048 $516
Depth x Width Round
30" x 54" TBCR3054 $584
42" TR4242 $330 30" x 60" TBCR3060 $646
Depth x Width Left 90° Top
48" TR4848 $372 24" x 48" TBCL2448 $414
24" x 54" TBCL2454 $466
Depth x Width Square
24" x 60" TBCL2460 $516
30" x 30" TS3030 $221
30" x 48" TBCL3048 $516
36" x 36" TS3636 $254
30" x 54" TBCL3054 $584
42" x 42" TS4242 $287
30" x 60" TBCL3060 $646
48" x 48" TS4848 $324
Actual size of 30" x 30" table top is 30.75" x 30.75" Depth x Width 120° Top
. 24" x 42" TA2442 $565
Depth x Width Rectangular
24" x 48" TA2448 $728
18" x 42" TZ1842 $140
30" x 42" TA3042 $590
18" x 48" TZ1848 $159
30" x 48" TA3048 $736
18" x 54" TZ1854 $179
AxBxC Right Extended C
18" x 60" 21860 $198 e g Exiended mormer
24" x 36" x 60" TXR243660 $388
18" x 66" TZ1866 $220
24" x 36" x 66" TXR243666 $438
18" x 72" TZ1872 $239
24" x 36" x 72" TXR243672 $495
24" x 36" TZ2436 $156
24" x 42" x 60" TXR244260 $446
24" x 42" TZ2442 $182
24" x 42" x 66" TXR244266 $504
24" x 48" TZ2448 $207
24" x 42" x 72" TXR244272 $569
24" x 54" TZ2454 $233
24" x 48" x 60" TXR244860 $490
24" x 60" TZ2460 $258
24" x 48" x 66" TXR244866 $554
24" x 66" TZ2466 $286
24" x 48" x 72" TXR244872 $626
24" x 72" TZ2472 $311
30" x 36" x 60" TXR303660 $446
24" x 78" TZ2478 $337
30" x 36" x 66" TXR303666 $504
24" x 84" TZ2484 $362
30" x 36" x 72" TXR303672 $609
30" x 36" TZ3036 $195
30" x 42" x 60" TXR304260 $513
30" x 42" TZ3042 $228
30" x 42" x 66" TXR304266 $579
30" x 48" TZ3048 $258
30" x 42" x 72" TXR304272 $655
30" x 54" TZ3054 $292
30" x 48" x 60" TXR304860 $539
30" x 60" TZ3060 $323
30" x 48" x 66" TXR304866 $609
30" x 66" TZ3066 $356
30" x 48" x 72" TXR304872 $689
30" x 72" TZ3072 $387
30" x 78" TZ3078 $421

30" x 84" TZ3084 $453
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2. Size (cont)

AxBxC Left Extended Corner
24" x 60" x 36" TXL246036 $388
24" x 66" x 36" TXL246636 $438
24" x 72" x 36" TXL247236 $495
24" x 60" x 42" TXL246042 $446
24" x 66" x 42" TXL246642 $504
24" x 72" x 42" TXL247242 $569
24" x 60" x 48" TXL246048 $490
24" x 66" x 48" TXL246648 $554
24" x 72" x 48" TXL247248 $626
30" x 60" x 36" TXL306036 $446
30" x 66" x 36" TXL306636 $504
30" x 72" x 36" TXL307236 $609
30" x 60" x 42" TXL306042 $513
30" x 66" x 42" TXL306642 $579
30" x 72" x 42" TXL307242 $655
30" x 60" x 48" TXL306048 $539
30" x 66" x 48" TXL306648 $609
30" x 72" x 48" TXL307248 $689
AxBxCxD Right Extended Offset Corner

24" x 36" x 60" x 30" OR24366030  $426

OR24366630  $484

24" x 36" x 66" x 30"

24" x 36" x 72" x 30" OR24367230  $549

OR24426030  $493

24" x 42" x 60" x 30"

24" x 42" x 66" x 30" OR24426630  $559

24" x 42" x 72" x 30" OR24427230 $635
OR24486030  $519
OR24486630  $589

OR24487230  $669

24" x 48" x 60" x 30"

24" x 48" x 66" x 30"

24" x 48" x 72" x 30"
AxBxCxD Left Extended Offset Corner
0OL30603624  $426

OL30663624  $484

30" x 60" x 36" x 24"

30" x 66" x 36" x 24"

30" x 72" x 36" x 24" 0OL30723624 $549

0OL30604224  $493

30" x 60" x 42" x 24"

30" x 66" x 42" x 24" 0OL30664224  $559

30" x 72" x 42" x 24" 0OL30724224 $635
0OL30604824  $519
0OL30664824  $589

0OL30724824 $669

30" x 60" x 48" x 24"

30" x 66" x 48" x 24"

30" x 72" x 48" x 24"

3. Top Finish

Ankara Cherry TL18 + %0
Black TL19 + %0
Brazilian Walnut TL20 +$0
Cabinet Maple TL21 +$0
Contour White TL22 +$0
Driftwood TL23 +$0
Folkstone Grey TL24 + %0
Libretti TL25 +$0
Queenston Oak TL26 +$0
Sandalwood TL27 +$0
Walnut Amati TL28 +$0
White TL29 +$0

4. Grommets

No Grommets GP0O0 +$0

Left Only GPO1 +$30
Center Only GPO02 +$30
Right Only GP03 +$30
Left and Center GP04 +$60
Left and Right GP05 +$60
Right and Center GP06 +$60
Left, and Center GPO7 +%$90
Black GCo1 +$0

White GCO02 +$0

Left grommets (GP01/GP04/GP05/GP07) are not available on right extended corners
or right extended offset corners.

Right grommets (GPO3/GP05/GP06/GP07) are not available on left extended corners
or right extended offset corners.

5. Add-Ons
None TTMPO +$0
Table Top Mending Plate Kit TTMP1 + $74
E N R N
No Stiffner STF0O +$0
54" Stiffener (1 each) STFO1 +$80
54" Stiffeners (2 each) STF02 +$160

Mending plate kits are available with table tops that have a depth of 20", 24" or 30."

Stiffeners are available with and recommended for table tops that have a depth of
42" or more and/or a width of 66" or more.

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com
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FINAL PRICE CALCULATION
Category Code Price

1. Table or Desk Top

Product Type | | $ |
2. Size

Top Size | | $ |
3. Top Finish

Laminate | | $ |
4. Grommets

Grommet Location $

Grommet Color $
5. Add-Ons

Mending Plate $

Stiffener $

TOTAL PRICE: $

QUANTITY:

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

TABLE TOP CODES

3000.T23066.TL18.GP01.GCO1.TTMP1.STFO1
3000 ‘T23066‘ TL18 ‘ GPO ‘ GCo1 ‘TTMP1‘ STFO1

PRODUCT TOPSIZE LAMINATE GROMMET GROMMET MENDING STIFFENER
TYPE LOCATION COLOR PLATE
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TYPE: DESKTOP DIVIDERS
GSA SIN #: 33721

1. Divider 4. Size
Divider 3090 Priced by Size Desktop Dividers Frosted Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard

12" x 36" DS1236 +$150 + $226 +$123
2. Mount 12" x 42" DS1242 +$175 +$228 +$143
Desktop Divider Mounts 12" x 54" DS1254 + $225 + $276 +$185
Edge 12" x 60" DS1260 + $249 +$292 +$204
Compatibility: MT1 +$88 12" x 66" DS1266 +$274 +$344 +$225
17"-54" Divider Length " "
124" Divider Hoight 12" x 72 DS1272 +$299 +$375 +$245
Edge 18" x 36" DS1836 +$225 +$298 +$185

18" x 42" DS1842 + $263 +$318 +$215
Compatibility: MT1 +$132
60"-72" Divider Length 18" x 48" DS1848 +$299 + $369 +$245
12"-24" Divider Height
T 18" x 54" DS1854 + $336 + $376 + $276

op

18" x 60" DS1860 + $374 + $428 +$306
Compatibility: MT3 +$56 " "
17°-54" Divider Length 18" x 66 DS1866 + $376 + $520 + $337
12'-24" Divider Height 18" x 72" DS1872 +$408 +$576 +$368
Top 24" x 36" DS2436 +$273 +$348 +$245
Compatibility: MT3 +$84 24" x 42" DS2442 +$319 +$389 +$285
60"-72" Divider Length
12"-24" Divider Height 24" x 48" DS2448 +$353 +$420 +$327
Freestanding 24" x 54" DS2454 +$409 +$463 +$368
Compatibility: MT4 +$88 24" x 60" DS2460 +$441 +$498 +$408
17°-54" Divider Length 24" x 66" DS2466 +$485 +$603 +$449
12"-24" Divider Height
Freestanding 24" x 72" DS2472 + $529 + $664 +$489

Side Dividers Frosted Acrylic  Fabric Whiteboard
Compatibility: MT4 +$132
60"-72" Divider Length 12" x 17" DS1217 +$71 +$140 + $59
12"-24" Divider Height

12" x 23" DS1223 + $96 +$175 +$80

12" x 29" DS1229 + $122 +$200 +$99
3. Material 18" x 17" DS1817 +$97 +$199 +$88

I N

18" x 23" DS1823 + $146 + $221 +$119
Frosted Acrylic DT101 +$0

18" x 29" DS1829 +$182 +$243 +$149
Fabric DT201 +$0

24" x 17" DS2417 +$129 +$219 +$117
Whiteboard DT301 +$0

24" x 23" DS2423 +$175 +$255 +$158
Origin fabric colors include: 24" x 29" DS2429 +$221 +$295 +$198

Amethyst, Basalt, Caraway, Eureka, Euro, Fez, Gaia, Garnet, Indigo, Iron,
Jet, Manta, Mikan, Poppy, Sapphire, Sodalite, Steel and Twine.

DIVIDER CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3090.MT1.DT301.DS1236

3090 ‘ MTA1 ‘ DT301 ‘ DS1236
PRODUCT MOUNT MATERIAL DIVIDER
TYPE STYLE SIZE

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com
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TYPE: HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS
GSA SIN #: 33721

With height-adjustable dividers, you can easily transform your workspace for face-to-face collaboration or added privacy. With some quick adjustments,
you can lower the divider to collaborate or raise the divider for individual work.

1. Divider 4. Size
Divider 3090 Priced by Size Height-Adjustable Frosted Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard
24" x 24" DS2424 +$175 +$255 +$158
2. Mount 24" x 30" DS2430 +$221 +$295 +$198
Cwomtswie | coe  Jpriee | [ PR
Height-Adjustable 24" x 42" DS2442 +$319 +$389 +$285
Compatibility: MT6 +$80 24" x 48" DS2448 +$353 +$420 +$327
42'-60" Divider Length 24" x 54" DS2454 +$409 +$463 +$368
30" Dviderietont 24" x 60" DS2460 +$441 +$498 +$408
30" x 24" DS3024 +$221 +$368 +$198
3. Material 30" x 30" DS3030 +$276 +$389 +$248
m 30" x 36" DS3036 +$331 +$432 +$297
Frosted Acrylic DbT101 +$0 30" x 42" DS3042 +$386 +$480 +$347
White Board DT301 +$0 30" x 48" DS3048 +$441 +$533 +$396
Fabric DT201 +$0 30" x 54" DS3054 +$497 +$591 +$445
Origin fabric colors include: 30" x 60" DS3060 +$552 +$656 +$494

Amethyst, Basalt, Caraway, Eureka, Euro, Fez, Gaia, Garnet, Indigo, Iron,
Jet, Manta, Mikan, Poppy, Sapphire, Sodalite, Steel and Twine.

DIVIDER CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3090.MT6.DT301.DS2436
3090 ‘ MT6 ‘ DT301 ‘ DS2436

PRODUCT MOUNT MATERIAL DIVIDER
TYPE STYLE SIZE
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TYPE:
GSA SIN #:

MIDWAY DIVIDERS
33721

Midway dividers are an all-in-one solution that provides division above the desk and further privacy under the desk. Please see the drawings on page
109 for dimensions and instructions on how to specify side dividers that pair with midway mounted dividers.

1. Divider

Divider 3090 Priced by Size

2. Mount

Midway
"

\/

Compatibility: MT5 +$38
42"-54" Divider Length
24'-30" Divider Height

Midway

Compatibility: MT5 +$76
60"-72" Divider Length
24"-30" Divider Height

3. Material
T S

Frosted Acrylic DT101 +$0

Fabric DT201 +$0

Whiteboard DT301 +$0

Origin fabric colors include:
Amethyst, Basalt, Caraway, Eureka, Euro, Fez, Gaia, Garnet, Indigo, Iron,
Jet, Manta, Mikan, Poppy, Sapphire, Sodalite, Steel and Twine.

4. Size

Midway Dividers Frosted Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard
24" x 24" DS2424 +$175 +$255 +$158
24" x 30" DS2430 + $221 +$295 +$198
24" x 36" DS2436 +$273 +$348 +$245
24" x 42" DS2442 +$319 +$389 +$285
24" x 48" DS2448 +$353 +$420 +$327
24" x 54" DS2454 +$409 +$463 +$368
24" x 60" DS2460 + $441 +$498 +$408
24" x 66" DS2466 +$485 +$603 + $449
24" x 72" DS2472 +$529 + $664 +$489
30" x 24" DS3024 +$221 +$368 +$198
30" x 30" DS3030 +$276 +$389 +$248
30" x 36" DS3036 + $331 +$432 +$297
30" x 42" DS3042 +$386 +$480 +$347
30" x 48" DS3048 +$441 +$533 +$396
30" x 54" DS3054 +$497 + $591 +$445
30" x 60" DS3060 + $552 +$656 +$494
30" x 66" DS3066 +$606 +$728 +$543
30" x 72" DS3072 +$661 +$808 +$593

DIVIDER CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3090.MT5.DT301.DS2436

3090 ‘ MT5 ‘ DT301 ‘ DS2436
PRODUCT MOUNT MATERIAL DIVIDER
TYPE STYLE SIZE

(888) 552-5699 symmetryoffice.com
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PAIRING MIDWAY DIVIDERS WITH SIDE DIVIDERS

Compatibility Chart

Midway Midway Divider | Matching Side Side Divider
Divider Heig Actual Height Divider Height Actual Height
24" 23.5" 12" 11.5"

30" 29.5" 18" 17.5"

The use of side dividers is optional. Measurements assume a desk depth of 1.13".

Side Divider, 12" Height

14
11.50"
12.37"
3.50"
Side Divider for 2
4" Midway Divider
10.00"
Midway Divider, 24" Height /
Side Divider, 18" Height
17
18.37"

Side Divider for
30" Midway Divider

DIVIDER CODE

SAMPLE CODE: 3090.MT1.DT301.DS1217
3090 ‘ MTA ‘ DT301 ‘ DS1217

PRODUCT MOUNT MATERIAL SIZE

1. Divider

Divider 3090 Priced by Size

2. Mount
Edge
Compatibility: MT1 +$88

17"-29" Divider Length
12"-18" Divider Height

Top

Compatibility: MT3 +$56
17"-29" Divider Length
12"-18" Divider Height

Freestanding

Compatibility: MT4 +$88
17"-29" Divider Length
12"-18" Divider Height

3. Material

Frosted Acrylic DT101 +$0
Fabric DT201 +3$0
White Board DT301 +3%0

Origin fabric colors include:
Amethyst, Basalt, Caraway, Eureka, Euro, Fez, Gaia, Garnet, Indigo, Iron,
Jet, Manta, Mikan, Poppy, Sapphire, Sodalite, Steel and Twine.

4, Size

Pairs With 24" Tall Midway  Frosted Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard
12" x 17" DS1217 +$71 +$140 +$59

12" x 23" DS1223 +$96 +$175 +$80

12" x 29" DS1229 +$122 +$200 +$99
Pairs With 30" Tall Midway  Frosted Acrylic Fabric Whiteboard
18" x 17" DS1817 +$97 +$199 +$88

18" x 23" DS1823 +$146 +$221 +$119

18" x 29" DS1829 +$182 +$243 +$149
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FINAL PRICE CALCULATION
Category Code Price
1. Divider
Product Type | | $ |
2. Mount
Mount Style | | $ |

3. Material

Material | | $ |
4. Size

Divider Size (H x L) | | $ |

TOTAL PRICE: $

QUANTITY:

REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE:

(888) 552-5699  symmetryoffice.com



IN[@FNEN



NOTES

(888) 552-5699  symmetryoffice.com



Visit our showrooms in Los Angeles, Chicago and New York:

Los Angeles Chicago New York
6415 Katella Avenue 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza 11 East 26th Street
Cypress, CA 90630 Suite 1150 Suite 602

Chicago, IL 60654 New York, NY 10010

The images used within this website or document represent the logical use of the product(s) offered. The textiles, frame colors, accessories and options depicted
are subject to change without notice. Refer to the current online price guide or contact Customer Experience for the most up-to-date product information and
specifications.

Ocala Front Cover: 60" x 24" top with driftwood laminate and no grommets, silver base with standard casters,

Switchback Bundle Front Cover: 2-leg 3-stage base, fixed glides, 24" x 60" pre-drilled rectangular table top, no grommets, height-adjustable divider mount,
30" x 60" sodalite fabric divider, wire basket with power strip, laptop tray with HAT mechanism and U-brackets for crossrails, mini platform keyboard tray with
mini trackless mechanism, half moon pencil drawer, Current clamp mount power module, Unity G2 single screen monitor arm, mobile pedestal with sodalite
upholstered cushion

Form No. C6245 1.5K

S mmetr ® (888) 552-5699 Symmetry and Switchback are trademarks or registered trademarks of Exemplis LLC.
symmetryoffice.com

©2020 Exemplis LLC. Printed in USA. #200225
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